






Product Code Description PCS/Package Price 

 3x16A Flat Plug ZEL-301 

 3x16A Extension Socket 

 3x16A  Machine Socket 

 3x16A Wall Socket 

 3x16A  Wall Plug (Switch-Lock) 

 3x16A  Machine Plug (Swtich-Lock) 

 3x16A  Machine Socket (Switch-Lock) 

 3x16A  Flat Plug Upper Body 

 3x16A  Extension Socket Upper Body 

Switch Lock Plug-Socket Mechanism 

ZEL-302 

ZEL-303 

ZEL-304 

ZEL-305 

ZEL-306 

ZEL-307 

ZEL-308 

ZEL-309 

ZEL-316 

ZEL-307 

ZEL-308 

ZEL-309 

ZEL-316 

ZEL-301 ZEL-302 ZEL-303 ZEL-304 ZEL-305 ZEL-306 

25/200 

20/160 

20/160 

8/64 

8/64 

20/160 

20/160 

40/320 

30/240 

30/900 

Product Code Description PCS/Package Price 

 3x32A Flat Plug ZEL-310 

 3x32A Extension Socket 

 3x32A  Machine Socket 

 3x32A Wall Socket 

 3x32A  Wall Plug (Switch-Lock) 

 3x32A  Machine Plug (Swtich-Lock) 

 3x32A  Machine Socket (Switch-Lock) 

 3x32A  Flat Plug Upper Body 

 3x32A  Extension Socket Upper Body 

Switch Lock Plug-Socket Mechanism 

ZEL-320 

ZEL-330 

ZEL-340 

ZEL-350 

ZEL-360 

ZEL-370 

ZEL-380 

ZEL-390 

ZE-332 

ZEL-370 

ZEL-380 

ZEL-390 

ZE-332 

ZEL-310 ZEL-320 ZEL-330 ZEL-340 ZEL-350 ZEL-360 

16/128 

15/120 

20/160 

8/64 

8/64 

20/160 

20/160 

40/320 

30/240 

30/900 

5,20 $ 

6,04 $ 

5,70 $ 

7,64 $ 

7,84 $ 

8,40 $ 

7,36 $ 

9,32 $ 

10,72 $ 

7,64 $ 

5,96 $ 

6,56 $ 

3,68 $ 

4,20 $ 

2,04 $ 

9,00 $ 

8,44 $ 

6,56 $ 

7,16 $ 

2,04 $ 



Product Descriptio PCS/ Price 

 4x32A Flat Plug ZEL-410 

 4x32A Extension Socket 

 4x32A  Machine Socket 

 4x32A Wall Socket 

 4x32A  Wall Plug (Switch-Locked) 

 4x32A  Machine Plug (Switch-Locked) 

 4x32A  Machne Socket (Switch-Locked) 

 4x32A  Flat Plug Upper Body 

 4x32A  Extension Socket Upper Body 

Switch Lock Plug-Socket Mechanism 

ZEL-420 

ZEL-430 

ZEL-440 

ZEL-450 

ZEL-460 

ZEL-470 

ZEL-480 

ZEL-490 

ZEL-432 

ZEL-470 

ZEL-480 

ZEL-490 

ZEL-432 

ZEL-410 ZEL-420 ZEL-430 ZEL-440 ZEL-450 ZEL-460 

16/128 

15/120 

20/160 

8/64 

8/64 

20/160 

20/160 

30/240 

30/240 

30/900 

Product Descriptio PCS/ Price 

 4x16A Flat Plug ZEL-401 

 4x16A Extension Socket 

 4x16A  Machine Socket 

 4x16A Wall Socket 

 4x16A  Wall Plug (Switch-Locked) 

 4x16A  Machine Plug (Switch-Locked) 

 4x16A  Machine Socket (Switch-Locked) 

 4x16A  Flat Plug Upper Body 

 4x16A  Extension Socket Upper Body 

Switch Lock Plug-Socket Mechanism 

ZEL-402 

ZEL-403 

ZEL-404 

ZEL-405 

ZEL-406 

ZEL-407 

ZEL-408 

ZEL-409 

ZEL-416 

ZEL-407 

ZEL-408 

ZEL-409 

ZEL-416 

ZEL-401 ZEL-402 ZEL-403 ZEL-404 ZEL-405 ZEL-406 

20/160 

16/128 

20/160 

8/64 

8/64 

25/200 

25/200 

30/240 

30/240 

30/900 

6,40 $ 

8,00 $ 

7,12 $ 

9,06 $ 

10,40 $ 

7,36 $ 

8,16 $ 

4,96 $ 

6,72 $ 

2,04 $ 

8,80 $ 

9,64 $ 

8,44 $ 

10,36 $ 

11,88 $ 

10,12 $ 

9,68 $ 

7,60 $ 

8,52 $ 

2,04 $ 



Product Descriptio PCS/ Price 

 5x16A Flat Plug ZEL-101 

 5x16A Extension Socket 

 5x16A  Machine Socket 

 5x16A Wall Socket 

 5x16A  Wall Plug (Switch-Locked) 

 5x16A  Machine Plug (Switch-Locked) 

 5x16A  Machine Socket (Switch-Locked) 

 5x16A  Flat Plug Upper Body 

 5x16A  Extension Socket Upper Body 

Switch Lock Plug-Socket Mechanism 

ZEL-102 

ZEL-103 

ZEL-104 

ZEL-105 

ZEL-106 

ZEL-107 

ZEL-108 

ZEL-109 

ZEL-516 

ZEL-107 

ZEL-108 

ZEL-109 

ZEL-516 

ZEL-101 ZEL-102 ZEL-103 ZEL-104 ZEL-105 ZEL-106 

16/128 

15/120 

20/160 

8/64 

8/64 

20/160 

20/160 

30/240 

30/240 

30/900 

Product Descriptio PCS/ Price 

 5x32A Flat Plug ZEL-201 

 5x32A Extension Socket 

 5x32A  Machine Socket 

 5x32A Wall Socket 

 5x32A  Wall Plug (Switch-Locked) 

 5x32A  Machine Plug (Swtich-Locked) 

 5x32A  Machine Socket (Switch-Locked) 

 5x32A  Flat Plug Upper Body 

 5x32A  Extension Socket Upper Body 

Switch Lock Plug-Socket Mechanism 

ZEL-202 

ZEL-203 

ZEL-204 

ZEL-205 

ZEL-206 

ZEL-207 

ZEL-208 

ZEL-209 

ZEL-532 

ZEL-207 

ZEL-208 

ZEL-209 

ZEL-532 

ZEL-201 ZEL-202 ZEL-203 ZEL-204 ZEL-205 ZEL-206 

14/112 

12/96 

14/112 

8/64 

8/64 

14/112 

14/112 

25/200 

25/200 

30/900 

6,86 $ 

8,72 $ 

7,72 $ 

9,61 $ 

10,00 $ 

7,88 $ 

8,88 $ 

5,96 $ 

7,08 $ 

2,04 $ 

9,20 $ 

10,66 $ 

9,28 $ 

11,16 $ 

12,80 $ 

10,56 $ 

10,64 $ 

8,12 $ 

8,60 $ 

2,04 $ 



Product 

ZEL-501 

ZEL-502 

ZEL-503 

ZEL-504 

Descriptio

5x63A Flat Plug IP44 

5x63A Extension Socket 

PCS/Package 

4/32 

4/32 

6/48 

6/48 

Price 

5x63A Machine Socket 

5x63A Machine Plug IP44 

Product 

ZEL-505 

ZEL-506 

ZEL-507 

ZEL-508 

Descriptio

5x63A Flat Plug IP67 

5x63A Extension Socket IP67 

PCS/Package Price 

5x63A Machine Socket IP67 

5x63A Machine Plug IP67 

ZEL-501 ZEL-502 ZEL-503 ZEL-504 

ZEL-505 ZEL-506 ZEL-507 ZEL-508 

4/32 

4/32 

6/48 

6/48 

36,16 $ 

46,80 $ 

38,68 $ 

38,68 $ 

50,04 $ 

44,48 $ 

37,96 $ 

37,96 $ 



Product Code 

ZEL-509 

ZEL-510 

ZEL-511 

ZEL-512 

Description 

5x63A Piloted Flat Plug IP44  

5x63A Piloted  Extension Socket IP44 

PCS/Package 

4/32 

4/32 

6/48 

6/48 

Price 

5x63A Piloted  Machine Socket IP44 

5x63A Piloted Machine Plug IP44 

Product Code 

ZEL-513 

ZEL-514 

ZEL-515 

ZEL-516 

Description 

5x63A Piloted Flat Plug IP67 

5x63A Piloted Extension Socket IP67 

PCS/Package Price 

5x63A Piloted Machine Socket IP67 

5x63A Piloted Machine Plug IP67 

ZEL-509 ZEL-510 ZEL-511 ZEL-512 

ZEL-513 ZEL-514 ZEL-515 ZEL-516 

37,96 $ 

4/32 

4/32 

6/48 

6/48 

49,12 $ 

40,60 $ 

40,60 $ 

42,12 $ 

52,56 $ 

46,72 $ 

46,72 $ 



ZEL-01016 

1x16A Monophase 
Grounded Panel Socket 

40/320 

Code 

ÜRÜN 
ADI 

PCS/PACKAGE 

PRICE 

ZEL-01016UPS 

1x16A Monophase  
Earth. Panel Socket UPS 

40/320 

Code 

Product 
Name 

PCS/PACKAGE 

PRICE 

ZEL-01001 

1x16A Mono.Earthed 
 Male Socket 

40/320 

Code 

ÜRÜN 
ADI 

PCS/PACKAGE 

PRICE 

ZEL-01002 

1x16A Mono.Earthed 
 Female  Socket 

30/240 

Code 

Product 
Name 

PCS/PACKAGE 

PRICE 

ZEL-02001 

1x16A Monophase 
Earthed Wall Socket  

24/192 

Code 

Product 
Name 

PCS/PACKAGE 

PRICE 

ZEL-02002 

1x16A Monophase  
2 Gang Group Socket  

14/112 

Code 

Product 
Name 

PCS/PACKAGE 

PRICE 

ZEL-02003 

1x16A Monophase  
3 Gang Group Socket  

12/96 

Code 

Product 
Name 

PCS/PACKAGE 

PRICE 

ZEL-02004 

1x16A Monophase  
4 Gang Group Socket  

10/80 

Code 

Product 
Name 

PCS/PACKAGE 

PRICE 

ZEL-03001 

3x25A T-Phase  
Male Plug 

25/200 

Code 

Product 
Name 

PCS/PACKAGE 

PRICE 3,91 $ 

ZEL-03004 

3x25A 2 Monofaze + 
1 Trifaze Grup Priz 

8/64 

Code 

Product 
Name 

PCS/PACKAGE 

PRICE 18,98 $ 

ZEL-03002 

3x25A T-Phase  
Female Socket 

20/160 

Code 

Product 
Name 

PCS/PACKAGE 

PRICE 4,95 $ 

ZEL-03005 

3x25A 2 Trifaze + 1 
Monofaze Grup Priz 

8/64 

Code 

Product 
Name 

PCS/PACKAGE 

PRICE 19,05 $ 

ZEL-03003 

3x25A 1 T-Phase + 1 
Monofaze Grup Priz 

10/80 

Code 

Product 
Name 

PCS/PACKAGE 

PRICE 14,34 $ 

ZEL-03006 

3x25A Trifaze 3’lü 
Grup Priz 

8/64 

Code 

Product 
Name 

PCS/PACKAGE 

PRICE 19,61 $ 

1,64 $ 1,80 $ 

1,60 $ 2,40 $ 

3,70 $ 3,79 $ 

4,75 $ 7,17 $ 



Product Code 

ZK-4001 

Description 

3X25A 1 Pcs. + 1x16A 2 Pcs. 

5x16A 1 Pcs. + 1x16A 2 Pcs. 

Pcs. 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Price 

5x16A 4 Pcs. + 1x16A 4 Pcs. 

1 

1 

1 

5x32A 4 Pcs. + 1x16A 4 Pcs. 

5x32A 1 Pcs. + 1x16A 2 Pcs. 

3x25A 2 Pcs. + 1x16A 2 Pcs. 

5x16A 2 Pcs. + 1x16A 2 Pcs. 

5x16A 2 Pcs. + 1x16A 4 Pcs. 

5x32A 2 Pcs. + 1x16A 2 Pcs. 

5x32A 2 Pcs. + 1x16A 4 Pcs. 

1 

ZK-4002 

ZK-4003 

ZK-4004 

ZK-4005 

ZK-4006 

ZK-4007 

ZK-4008 

ZK-4009 

ZK-4010 

ZK-4011 5x16A 2 Pcs. + 5x32A 2 Pcs. + 1x16A 4 Pcs. 1 

ZK-4001 

19,91 $ 

24,13 $ 

26,18 $ 

31,04 $ 

44,79 $ 

39,48 $ 

43,50 $ 

48,84 $ 

73,72 $ 

81,78 $ 

77,73 $ 

ZK-4002 ZK-4003 ZK-4004 ZK-4005 ZK-4006 

ZK-4007 ZK-4008 ZK-4009 ZK-4010 ZK-4011 

Product Code 

ZK-3001 

Description 

Empty Combination Box (Single Hole) 6 Automat (220x130x115) 

Empty Combination Box (2 Holes) 11 Automat (310X225X120) 

Pcs. 

1 

1 

1 

Price 

Empty Combination Box (4 Holes) 13 Automat (380X280X135) 

ZK-3002 

ZK-3004 

12,49 $ 

19,61 $ 

30,00 $ 

ZK-3001 ZK-3002 ZK-3004 



Code Description Price PCS 

ZK-4015 1 Pcs. 3x16  + 1 Pcs. 4x16 + 2 Pcs. 5x32 + 2 Pcs. 1x16 

Code Description Price PCS 

1 Pcs. 3x32  + 1 Pcs. 4x32 + 2 Pcs. 5x32 + 2 Pcs. 1x16 

Code Description Price PCS 

0-1 Cam Switch + 6 Pcs. 1x16 Panel Socket 

Code Description Price PCS 

0-1 Cam Switch+ 2 Pcs. 5x32 + 4 Pcs. 1x16 Panel Socket 

Code Description Price PCS 

0-1 Cam Switch+ 2 Pcs. 5x16 + 4 Pcs. 1x16 Panel Socket 

Code Description Price PCS 

0-1 Cam Switch + 1x 5x16 + 1x 5x32 + 4x 1x16 Socket 

Code Description Price PCS 

0-1 Pako + 1 Pcs. 3x16 + 2 Pcs. 5x32 + 2 Pcs. 5x16 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

ZK-4016 

ZK-4017 

ZK-4018 

ZK-4019 

ZK-4020 

ZK-4021 

67,10 $ 

68,37 $ 

 43,70 $ 

 66,46 $ 

64,90 $ 

86,88 $ 

 60,10 $ 





Product Code 

ZL-V01 

Description 

22mm Plastic Voltmeter with LED 20-500V 

PCS/Package 

10/300 

Price 

ZL-V02 22mm Plastic Voltmeter with LED 20-500V 10/300 

ZL-V03 22mm Plastic Voltmeter with LED 20-500V 10/300 

ZL-A01 22mm  Ampermeter (CT) with LED 1A-100A 10/300 

ZL-A02 22mm  Ampermeter (CT) with LED 1A-100A 10/300 

ZL-A03 22mm  Ampermeter (CT) with LED 1A-100A 10/300 

ZL-VA01 22mm Volt+Amp (CT) with LED 20-500/1A-100AV 10/300 

ZL-VA02 10/300 

ZL-VA03 10/300 

22mm Volt+Amp (CT) with LED 20-500/1A-100AV 

22mm Volt+Amp (CT) with LED 20-500/1A-100AV 

Product Code 

ZL22K 

Description 

22mm Signal Indicator with Led 220V Red 

PCS/Package 

15/450 

Price 

ZL22K-24 22mm Signal Indicator with Led 24V Red 15/450 

ZL22Y 22mm Signal Indicator with Led 220V Green 15/450 

ZL22Y-24 22mm Signal Indicator with Led 24V Green 15/450 

ZL22S 22mm Signal Indicator with Led 220V Yellow 15/450 

ZL22S-24 22mm Signal Indicator with Led 24V Yellow 15/450 

ZL22M 22mm Signal Indicator with Led 220V Blue 15/450 

ZL22M-24 22mm Signal Indicator with Led 24V Blue 15/450 

ZL22B 22mm Signal Indicator with Led 220V White 15/450 

ZL22B-24 22mm Signal Indicator with Led 24V White 15/450 

1,12 $ 

1,12 $ 

1,12 $ 

1,12 $ 

1,12 $ 

1,12 $ 

1,12 $ 

1,12 $ 

1,12 $ 

1,12 $ 

Product Code 

ZBL22 

Description 

22mm Buzzer with LED 

PCS/Package 

15/450 

Price 

ZBL22-24 22mm Buzzer with LED 24V 15/450 

4,06 $ 

4,06 $ 

5,03 $ 

5,03 $ 

5,03 $ 

10,10 $ 

10,10 $ 

10,10 $ 

16,44 $ 

16,44 $ 

16,44 $ 



Product Code 

ZS14K 

Description 

14mm Signal Indicator 220V Red 

PCS/Package 

50/1000 

Price 

ZS14K-24 14mm Signal Indicator 24V Red 50/1000 

ZS14Y 14mm Signal Indicator 220V Green 50/1000 

ZS14Y-24 14mm Signal Indicator 24V Green 50/1000 

ZS14S 14mm Signal Indicator 220V Yellow 50/1000 

ZS14S-24 14mm Signal Indicator 24V Yellow 50/1000 

0,74 $ 

0,74 $ 

0,74 $ 

0,74 $ 

0,74 $ 

0,74 $ 

Product Code 

ZB10K 

Description 

10mm Signal Indicator with Cable Red 

PCS/Package 

100/1000 

Price 

ZL10Y 10mm Signal Indicator with Cable Green 100/1000 

ZL10S 10mm Signal Indicator with Cable Yellow 100/1000 

0,53 $ 

0,53 $ 

0,53 $ 

ZL-22POTK 22mm Chrome Coated Potentiometer 1K 

Description Product Code PCS/Package Price 

15/450 

15/450 

15/450 

15/450 

ZL-22POTK-2 

ZL-22POTK-5 

ZL-22POTK-10 

22mm Chrome Coated Potentiometer 2K 

22mm Chrome Coated Potentiometer 5K 

22mm Chrome Coated Potentiometer 10K 

10,40 $ 

10,40 $ 

10,40$ 

10,40 $ 



Product Code 

ZL-AA42 

ZL-AA31 

ZL-AA61 

ZL-AA51 

ZL-AA11 

ZL-AA21 

Description 

22mm Plastic Push Button 

22mm Plastic Push Button 

22mm Plastic Push Button 

22mm Plastic Push Button 

22mm Plastic Push Button 

22mm Plastic Push Button 

Contact 

N/C 

N/O 

N/O 

N/O 

N/O 

N/O 

PCS/Package 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

Price 

Product Code 

ZL-AA4322 

ZL-AA3361 

ZL-AA3371 

ZL-AA3381 

ZL-AA3341 

ZL-AA3351 

Description 

22mm Plastic Push Button 

Contact 

N/C 

N/O 

N/O 

N/O 

N/O 

N/O 

PCS/Package 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

Price 

22mm Plastic Push Button 

22mm Plastic Push Button 

22mm Plastic Push Button 

22mm Plastic Push Button 

22mm Plastic Push Button 

1,92 $ 

1,92 $ 

1,92 $ 

1,92 $ 

1,92 $ 

1,92 $ 

2,01 $ 

2,01 $ 

2,01 $ 

2,01 $ 

2,01 $ 

2,01 $ 

ZL-AA42 ZL-AA31 ZL-AA61 ZL-AA51 ZL-AA11 ZL-AA21 

ZL-AA4322 ZL-AA3361 ZL-AA3371 ZL-AA3381 ZL-AA3341 ZL-AA3351 



ZL-BA42 ZL-BA31 ZL-BA61 ZL-BA51 ZL-BA11 ZL-BA21 

Product Code 

ZL-BA42 

ZL-BA31 

ZL-BA11 

ZL-BA21 

ZL-BA61 

ZL-BA51 

Description 

22mm Chrome Coated Plastic Push Button 

22mm Chrome Coated Plastic Push Button 

22mm Chrome Coated Plastic Push Button 

22mm Chrome Coated Plastic Push Button 

22mm Chrome Coated Plastic Push Button 

22mm Chrome Coated Plastic Push Button 

Contact 

N/O 

N/C 

N/C 

N/C 

N/C 

N/C 

PCS/Package 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

Price 

ZL-BA4322 ZL-BA3361 ZL-BA3371 ZL-BA3381 ZL-BA3341 ZL-BA3351 

Product Code 

ZL-BA4322 

ZL-BA3361 

ZL-BA3371 

ZL-BA3381 

ZL-BA3341 

ZL-BA3351 

Description 

22mm Chrome Coated Plastic Push Button 

22mm Chrome Coated Plastic Push Button 

22mm Chrome Coated Plastic Push Button 

22mm Chrome Coated Plastic Push Button 

22mm Chrome Coated Plastic Push Button 

22mm Chrome Coated Plastic Push Button 

Contact 

N/O 

N/C 

N/C 

N/C 

N/C 

N/C 

PCS/Package 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

Price 

 2,12 $ 

 2,12 $ 

 2,12 $ 

 2,12 $ 

 2,12 $ 

 2,12 $ 

2,32 $ 

2,32 $ 

2,32 $ 

2,32 $ 

2,32 $ 

2,32 $ 



Product Code Description Contact PCS/Package Price 

Product Code Description Contact PCS/Package Price 

40mm Emergency Stop Button ZL-AS542 

ZL-AS542E 

ZL-AS442 

ZL-AS142 

40mm Emergency Stop Button with Sticker 

30mm Emergency Stop Button 

40mm Emergeny Stop Button with Key 

N/C 

N/C 

N/C 

N/C 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

ZL-AC42 

ZL-AC31 

ZL-AC51 

ZL-AC61 

22mm Sliding Emergency Button N/C 

N/O 

N/O 

N/O 

22mm Sliding Emergency Button 

22mm Sliding Emergency Button 

22mm Sliding Emergency Button 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

2,88  $ 

3,41 $ 

3,06 $ 

6,84 $ 

3,06 $ 

3,06 $ 

3,06 $ 

3,06 $ 

ZL-AS542 ZL-AS542E ZL-AS442 ZL-AS142 

ZL-AC42 ZL-AC31 ZL-AC51 ZL-AC61 



Product Code Description Contact PCS/Package Price 

Product Code Description Contact PCS/Package Price 

0-1 Position Selector Switch ZL-AD21 

ZL-AD41 

ZL-AD33 

ZL-AD53 

0-1 Sliding Position Selector Switch 

2-0-1 Position Selector Switch 

2-0-1 Sliding Position Selector Switch 

N/O 

N/O 

N/O 

N/O 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

ZL-AG21 

ZL-AG41 

ZL-AG33 

ZL-AG53 

0-1 Position Selector Switch with Key N/O 

N/O 

N/O 

N/O 

0-1 Sliding Position Selector Switch with Key 

2-0-1 Position Selector Switch with Key 

2-0-1 Sliding Position Selector Switch with Key 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

2,25 $ 

2,56 $ 

3,28 $ 

3,56 $ 

6,00 $ 

6,00 $ 

7,04 $ 

7,04 $ 

ZL-AD21 ZL-AD41 ZL-AD33 ZL-AD53 

ZL-AG21 ZL-AG41 ZL-AG33 ZL-AG53 



Product Code Description Contact PCS/Package 

Product Code Description Contact PCS/Package 

0-1 Chrome Coated Position Selector Switch ZL-BD21 

ZL-BD41 

ZL-BD33 

ZL-BD53 

0-1 Chrome Coated Sliding Position Selector Switch 

2-0-1 Chrome Coated Position Selector Switch 

2-0-1 Chrome Coated Sliding Position Selector Switch 

N/O 

N/O 

N/O - N/O 

N/O - N/O 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

ZL-BG21 

ZL-BG41 

ZL-BG33 

ZL-BG53 

0-1 Chrome Coated Position Selector Switch with Key N/O 

N/O 

N/O - N/O 

N/O - N/O 

0-1 Chr. Coa. Sliding Position Selector Switch with Key 

2-0-1 Chrome Coated Position Selector Switch with Key 

2-0-1 Chr. Coa. Sliding Position Selector Switch with Key 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

ZL-BD21 ZL-BD41 ZL-BD33 ZL-BD53 

ZL-BG21 ZL-BG41 ZL-BG33 ZL-BG53 

Price 

Price 

2,48 $ 

2,80 $ 

3,62 $ 

 3,96 $ 

6,60 $ 

6,60 $ 

7,75 $ 

7,75 $ 



ZL-AL7325 ZL-AL7425 ZL-AL7525 ZL-AL4151 

ZL-AW7465L ZL-AW7465-24L 

Product Code 

ZL-AL7325 

ZL-AL7425 

ZL-AL7525 

ZL-AL4151 

ZL-AL4252 

ZL-AL6171 

Description 

22mm Double Head Plastic Push Button 

22mm Double Head Plastic Push Button 

Contact 

N/C - N/O 

N/O - N/O 

PCS/Package 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

Price 

ZL-AL6181 

ZL-AL7181 

ZL-AW7465L 22mm Double Head Pls. Push Button LED 220V 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

ZL-AL4252 

ZL-AL6171 ZL-AL6181 ZL-AL7181 

ZL-AW7465-24L 22mm Double Head Pls. Push Button LED 24V 

22mm Double Head Plastic Push Button 

22mm Double Head Plastic Push Button 

22mm Double Head Plastic Push Button 

22mm Double Head Plastic Push Button 

22mm Double Head Plastic Push Button 

22mm Double Head Plastic Push Button 

10/300 

N/C - N/O 

N/C - N/O 

N/C - N/O 

N/C - N/O 

N/O - N/O 

N/O - N/O 

N/O - N/O 

N/O - N/O 

3,92 $ 

4,32 $ 

4,32 $ 

4,32 $ 

4,32 $ 

4,32 $ 

4,32 $ 

4,32 $ 

7,26 $ 

7,26 $ 



ZL-BL7325 ZL-BL7425 ZL-BL7525 ZL-BL4151 

ZL-BW7465L ZL-BW7465-24L 

Product Code 

ZL-BL7325 

ZL-BL7425 

ZL-BL7525 

ZL-BL4151 

ZL-BL4252 

ZL-BL6171 

Description 

22mm Chrome Coated Double Head Push Button 

22mm Chrome Coated Double Head Push Button 

ZL-BL6181 

ZL-BL7181 

ZL-BW7465L 22mm Chr. Coa. Double Head Push Button LED 220V 

ZL-BL4252 

ZL-BL6171 ZL-BL6181 ZL-BL7181 

ZL-BW7465-24L 22mm Chr. Coa. Double Head Push Button LED 24V 

22mm Chrome Coated Double Head Push Button 

22mm Chrome Coated Double Head Push Button 

22mm Chrome Coated Double Head Push Button 

22mm Chrome Coated Double Head Push Button 

22mm Chrome Coated Double Head Push Button 

22mm Chrome Coated Double Head Push Button 

Contact 

N/C - N/O 

N/O - N/O 

PCS/Package 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

Price 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

N/C - N/O 

N/C - N/O 

N/C - N/O 

N/C - N/O 

N/O - N/O 

N/O - N/O 

N/O - N/O 

N/O - N/O 

4,32 $ 

4,76 $ 

4,76 $ 

4,76 $ 

4,76 $ 

4,76 $ 

4,76 $ 

4,76 $ 

8,00 $ 

8,00 $ 



Product Code 

ZL-AW3375 

ZL-AW3375-24 

ZL-AW3575 

ZL-AW3575-24 

ZL-AW3475 

ZL-AW3475-24 

Description 

22mm Plastic Push Button with LED (220V) 

22mm Plastic Push Button with LED (24V) 

Contact 

N/O 

N/O 

N/O 

N/C 

N/C 

N/O 

PCS/Package 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

Price 

Product Code Description 

22mm Chrome Coated Push Button with LED (220V) 

22mm Chrome Coated Push Button with LED (24V) 

Contact PCS/Package 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

Price 

ZL-AW3675 

ZL-AW3675-24 

ZL-BW3375 

ZL-BW3375-24 

ZL-BW3575 

ZL-BW3575-24 

ZL-BW3475 

ZL-BW3475-24 

ZL-BW3675 

ZL-BW3675-24 

22mm Chrome Coated Push Button with LED (220V) 

22mm Chrome Coated Push Button with LED (24V) 

22mm Chrome Coated Push Button with LED (220V) 

22mm Chrome Coated Push Button with LED (24V) 

22mm Chrome Coated Push Button with LED (220V) 

22mm Chrome Coated Push Button with LED (24V) 

22mm Plastic Push Button with LED (220V) 

22mm Plastic Push Button with LED (24V) 

22mm Plastic Push Button with LED (220V) 

22mm Plastic Push Button with LED (24V) 

22mm Plastic Push Button with LED (220V) 

22mm Plastic Push Button with LED (24V) 

N/O 

N/O 

N/O 

N/O 

N/O 

N/C 

N/C 

N/O 

N/O 

N/O 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

5,60 $ 

5,60 $ 

5,60 $ 

5,60 $ 

5,60 $ 

5,60 $ 

5,60 $ 

5,60 $ 

5,72 $ 

5,72 $ 

5,72 $ 

5,72 $ 

5,72 $ 

5,72 $ 

5,72 $ 

5,72 $ 

ZL-AW3375 ZL-AW3575 ZL-AW3475 ZL-AW3675 

ZL-BW3375 ZL-BW3575 ZL-BW3475 ZL-BW3675 



Product Code 

ZL-AK123L 

ZL-AK123-24L 

ZL-AK125L 

ZL-AK125-24L 

ZL-AK124L 

ZL-AK124-24L 

Description 

0-1 Plastic Led Selector Switch (220V) 

0-1 Plastic Led Selector Switch (24V) 

Contact 

N/O 

N/O 

N/O 

N/C 

N/C 

N/O 

PCS/Package 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

Price 

Product Code Description 

2-0-1 Plastic Led Selector Switch (220V) 

2-0-1 Plastic Led Selector Switch (24V) 

Contact PCS/Package 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

Price 

ZL-AK323L 

ZL-AK323-24L 

ZL-AK325L 

ZL-AK-325-24L 

ZL-AK324L 

ZL-AK324-24L 

0-1 Plastic Led Selector Switch (220V) 

0-1 Plastic Led Selector Switch (24V) 

0-1 Plastic Led Selector Switch (220V) 

0-1 Plastic Led Selector Switch (24V) 

2-0-1 Plastic Led Selector Switch (220V) 

2-0-1 Plastic Led Selector Switch (24V) 

2-0-1 Plastic Led Selector Switch (220V) 

2-0-1 Plastic Led Selector Switch (24V) 

5,96 $ 

5,96 $ 

5,96 $ 

5,96 $ 

5,96 $ 

5,96 $ 

7,00 $ 

7,00 $ 

7,00 $ 

7,00 $ 

7,00 $ 

7,00 $ 

ZL-AK323L ZL-AK325L ZL-AK324L 

ZL-AK123L ZL-AK125L ZL-AK124L 

N/O -  N/O 

N/O -  N/O 

N/C -  N/C 

N/O -  N/O 

N/O -  N/O 

N/C -  N/C 



Product Code 

ZL-BK123L 

ZL-BK123-24L 

ZL-BK125L 

ZL-BK125-24L 

ZL-BK124L 

ZL-BK124-24L 

Description 

0-1 Chrome Coated Led Selector Switch (220V) 

0-1 Chrome Coated Led Selector Switch (24V) 

Contact 

N/O 

N/O 

N/O 

N/C 

N/C 

N/O 

PCS/Package 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

Price 

Product Code Description 

2-0-1 Chrome Coated Led Selector Switch (220V) 

2-0-1 Chrome Coated Led Selector Switch (24V) 

Contact PCS/Package 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

10/300 

Price 

ZL-BK323L 

ZL-BK323-24L 

ZL-BK325L 

ZL-BK325-24L 

ZL-BK324L 

ZL-BK324-24L 

N/O 

N/O 

N/O 

N/C 

N/C 

N/O 

ZL-BK323L ZL-BK325L ZL-BK324L 

0-1 Chrome Coated Led Selector Switch (220V) 

0-1 Chrome Coated Led Selector Switch (24V) 

0-1 Chrome Coated Led Selector Switch (220V) 

0-1 Chrome Coated Led Selector Switch (24V) 

2-0-1 Chrome Coated Led Selector Switch (220V) 

2-0-1 Chrome Coated Led Selector Switch (24V) 

2-0-1 Chrome Coated Led Selector Switch (220V) 

2-0-1 Chrome Coated Led Selector Switch (24V) 

ZL-BK123L ZL-BK125L ZL-BK124L 

6,13 $ 

6,13 $ 

6,13 $ 

6,13 $ 

6,13 $ 

6,13 $ 

7,16 $ 

7,16 $ 

7,16 $ 

7,16 $ 

7,16 $ 

7,16 $ 



Product 

ZL-SY60L 

Descriptio

Sürekli Yanar Ledli Etiketli 220V 

Flaş Yanar Ledli Etiket 220V 

PCS/

25/750 

25/750 

50/250 

50/250 

25/250 

25/250 

Price 

Plastik Buton Rozeti (26 x 18 mm Camlı) 

25/250 

50/1500 

50/1500 

Plastik Buton Rozeti (27 x 12 mm Camsız) 

60mm Plastik Acil Durdurma Etiketi 

60mm Leksan Baskılı Acil Stop Yapışkanlı Etiket 

22mm Acil Stop Koruma Kapağı 

22mm Acil Stop Koruma Kapağı 

22mm Tam Kapaklı Mühürlü Acil Stop Koruma Kapağı 

Plastik Buton Rozeti (26 x 8 mm Camlı) 

50/1500 

ZL-FY60L 

ZL-ER60EN-Y 

ZL-ER60L 

ZL-AKKM 

ZL-AKK 

ZL-ASP 

ZL-BR1 

ZL-BR2 

ZL-SİE-R 

ZL-AP2 

ZL-AP4 

IP67 Koruma Kılıfı 

IP67 İkiz Buton Koruma Kılıfı 

50/1500 

50/1500 

ZL-SY60L ZL-FY60L ZL-ER60EN-Y ZL-ER60L ZL-AKKM ZL-AKK 

ZL-ASP ZL-BR1 ZL-BR2 ZL-SİE-R ZL-AP2 ZL-AP4 

ZL-SY60-24 Sürekli Yanar Ledli Etiketli 24V 25/750 

Flaş Yanar Ledli Etiket 24V 25/750 ZL-FY60-24 

25/250 Mandal Buton Koruma Kapağı ZL-MKKY 

ZL-MKKY 

ZL-Z1 

ZL-Z2 

ZL-Z3 

Kontak Blok Start 

Kontak Blok Stop 

Led Blok 220V 

DescriptioProduct PCS/ Price 

50/1500 

50/1500 

50/1500 

ZL-Z1 ZL-Z2 ZL-Z3 ZL-Z3-24 

ZL-Z3-24 Led Blok 24V 50/1500 

10,64 $ 

12,76 $ 

0,68 $ 

0,81 $ 

0,56 $ 

0,80 $ 

1,83 $ 

0,72 $ 

0,80 $ 

0,64 $ 

0,81 $ 

0,81 $ 

10,64 $ 

12,76 $ 

0,68 $ 

1,08 $ 

1,08 $ 

3,69 $ 

3,69 $ 



0,96 $ 

1,05 $ 

1,88 $ 

2,36 $ 

3,16 $ 

3,68 $ 

5,22 $ 

5,22 $ 

6,00 $ 

6,00 $ 

4,40 $ 

4,40 $ 

4,16 $ 

4,05 $ 

5,28 $ 

5,45 $ 

EKO101 EKO201 ZLD111 ZLD211 

Product Code 

EKO101 

EKO201 

ZLD111 

ZLD211 

ZLD311 

Description 

1 Hole Control Box 

1 Hole Contorl Box with Cover 

1 Hole Control Box 

2 Hole Control Box 

3 Hole Control Box 

PCS/Package 

32/256 

18/144 

32/256 

24/192 

15/120 

Price 

ZL-KK31 ZL-KK42 EKO-301 EKO-401 ZL-BX542 ZL-BX542E 

Product Code 

ZL-KK31 

ZL-KK42 

EKO301 

EKO401 

ZL-BX542 

ZL-BX542E 

Description 

Start Control Box 

Stop Control Box 

Protected Control Box + Emergency Stop Button with Sticker 

Protected Control Box + Emergency Stop Button 

Control Box + Emergency Stop Button 

Control Box + Emergency Stop Button with Sticker 

PCS/Package 

24/192 

24/192 

24/192 

24/192 

18/144 

18/144 

Price 

ZLD411 4 Hole Control Box 

ZLD311 ZLD411 

12/96 

ZL-BX05-SB ZL-BX06-SB ZL-BX07-SB ZL-BX08-SB 

ZL-BX05-SB 

ZL-BX06-SB 

ZL-BX07-SB 

5 Hole Control Box 

6 Hole Control Box 

7 Hole Control Box 

8/64 

6/48 

6/48 

ZL-BX08-SB 8 Hole Control Box 6/48 

ZL-BX542EASP 

ZL-BX542EASP Sealed Type Control Box + Emergency Stop Button with Sticker 18/144 7,13 $ 



ZL-KYD02 ZL-KY2-ALR ZL-KYD03 ZL-LV-4 ZL-KY4-LMP 

ZL-KY5-24 ZL-MS201-ED21 ZL-MS102-AD21 ZL-MLV-5 ZL-KYD06 

ZL-LV5P ZL-KYD05 ZL-KYD06B ZL9-BX07 

Product Code 

ZL-KYD02 

Description 

Socket + Emergency Stop Button 

Alarm Button + Emergency Stop Button 

PCS/Package 

10/80 

10/80 

8/72 

8/72 

8/72 

6/48 

Price 

Selector Switch + Up/Down Arrow + Emergency Button + Common Button 

6/48 

8/72 

8/72 

Up/Down + Emergency Button + Selector Switch + Common Button+ Alarm 

Socket + Selector Switch Emergency Stop Button 

Selector Switch + Emergency Stop + Up/Down Arrow 

Socket + Alarm Button Lamp Button + Emergency Stop Button 

Socket + Buzzer + Selector Switch + Emergency Stop Button 

2 Selector Switch  + 2 Start Button + Signal+ Alarm Button 

Signal+ 2 Alarm Button+ Start Button + Selector Switch 

6/48 

ZL-KY2-ALR 

ZL-KYD03 

ZL-LV-4 

ZL-KY4-LMP 

ZL-KY5-24 

ZL-MS201-ED21 

ZL-MS102-ED21 

ZL-MLV-5 

ZL-KYD06 

ZL-LV5P 

ZL-KYD05 

Socket + Common Button + Up- Down Arrow + Selector Switch + Emergency Stop Button   

Up-Down Arrow + Common Button + Selector Switch + Emergency Stop Button  

6/48 

6/48 

ZL-KYD06B 

ZL9-BX07 

Alarm + Selector Switch + Common Button + Up-Down Arrow + Emergency Stop Button  

Socket+Lamp+Alarm+Signal Lamp+Up/Down+Common But.+Selector Switch+Emergency Stop 

4/32 

2/16 

9,19 $ 

9,19 $ 

13,97 $ 

16,94 $ 

19,60 $ 

23,97 $ 

24,33 $ 

36,41 $ 

28,06 $ 

22,89 $ 

23,97 $ 

21,09 $ 

33,16 $ 

44,51 $ 



ZLVK2 ZLVK3 ZLVK4 ZLVK5 

ZLVK6 ZLVK7 ZLVK-P 

Product Code 

ZLVK2 

ZLVK3 

ZLVK4 

ZLVK5 

ZLVK6 

ZLVK7 

Description 

2 Position Lift Control Box 

3 Position Lift Control Box 

4 Position Lift Control Box 

5 Position Lift Control Box 

6 Position Lift Control Box 

7 Position Lift Control Box 

PCS/Package 

1/25 

1/25 

1/25 

1/25 

1/25 

1/25 

Price 

ZLVK-P Control Box (Includes Speed Switch) 1/25 

24,21 $ 

27,62 $ 

31,22 $ 

34,69 $ 

42,29 $ 

45,76 $ 

81,67  $ 



Product Code Description Price PCS/Package 

1X16 Modular DIN Rail Socket 

1X16 Modular DIN Rail Ups Socket 

1X16 Modular DIN Rail Socket with LED 

10/200 

10/200 

10/200 

4,20 $ 

5,39 $ 

6,35 $ 

ZRP-16 

ZRP-UPS 

ZRP-LED 

ZRP-UPS-LED 

1x16 Modular DIN Rail Socket UPS+LED 10/200 6,35 $ 



Product Code 

ZRK-2 

ZRK-4 

ZRK-6 

ZRK-16 

ZRK-35 

ZRK-D 

Description 

2.5mm Screwed Type Terminal 

4mm Screwed Type Terminal 

6mm Screwed Type Terminal 

16mm Screwed Type Terminal 

35mm Screwed Type Terminal 

Terminal Block Stopper 

Pcs. 

100 

100 

100 

30 

20 

100 

Price 

ZRK-10 10mm Screwed Type Terminal 100 

Color 

ZRK-T2 

ZRK-T4 

ZRK-T6 

ZRK-T16 

ZRK-T35 

2.5mm Earthed Screwed Type Terminal Block 

4mm Earthed Screwed Type Terminal Block 

6mm Earthed Screwed Type Terminal Block 

16mm Earthed Screwed Type Terminal Block 

35mm Earthed Screwed Type Terminal Block 

100 

100 

100 

30 

20 

ZRK-T10 10mm Earthed Screwed Type Terminal Block 100 

ZRK-Y2 

ZRK-Y4 

ZRK-Y6 

2.5mm Push-In Type Screwed Terminal Block 

4mm Push-In Type Screwed Terminal Block 

6mm Push-In Type Screwed Terminal Block 

100 

100 

100 

ZRK-Y10 10mm Push-In Type Screwed Terminal Block 100 

ZRK-SG 2.5mm Fused DIN Rail Terminal Block 75 

ZL-TB2 

ZL-TB3 

ZL-TB5 

NO.2 Feed Through Term. Block 

NO.3 Feed Through Term. Block 

NO.5 Feed Through Term. Block 

560 

360 

120 

ZL-TB4 NO.4 Feed Through Term. Block 200 

0,52 $ 

0,55 $ 

0,85 $ 

1,76 $ 

3,15 $ 

0,44 $ 

1,10 $ 

1,92 $ 

2,20 $ 

3,11 $ 

5,07 $ 

6,80 $ 

3,25 $ 

0,56 $ 

1,41 $ 

1,57 $ 

0,75 $ 

1,48 $ 

0,34 $ 

0,46 $ 

0,21 $ 

3,85 $ 



Product 
Code 

Kablo Kesiti 
mm² 

Price 

ZBKCA-412 18,2 x 13 x 9,8 mm 

Ölçüler 

ZBKCA-413 18,2 x 18,6 9,8 mm 

ZBKCA-414 

0,50-4,00 

18,2 x 24,2 x 9,8 mm 

ZBKCA-415 18,2 x 29,9 x 9,8 mm 

Adet 

5.000 

5.000 

2.500 

2.500 

Product 
Code 

Price Descripti

ZRK-VOR1 50 

ZRK-VOR2 50 

Adet 

1.000 

500 

0,50-4,00 

0,50-4,00 

0,50-4,00 

W Otomat Rayı 1mt 

W Otomat Rayı 2mt 

Product Code Cable Section 
mm² 

Price 

ZBKCA-412 18,2 x 13 x 9,8 mm 

Measurements 

ZBKCA-413 18,2 x 18,6 9,8 mm 

ZBKCA-414 

0,50-4,00 

18,2 x 24,2 x 9,8 mm 

ZBKCA-415 18,2 x 29,9 x 9,8 mm 

Pcs. 

100 

100 

50 

50 

Product Code Price Description 

ZRK-VOR1 50 

ZRK-VOR2 30 

Pcs. 

1,84 $ 

3,94 $ 

0,50-4,00 

0,50-4,00 

0,50-4,00 

Automat Rail Channel 1mt 

Automat Rail Channel 2mt 

Product Code Cable Section 
mm² 

Price 

ZBKY-02 

Width 

ZBKY-03 

ZBKY-04 

1,0-2,5 

ZBKY-05 

Pcs. 

200 

200 

100 

100 

1,0-2,5 

1,0-2,5 

1,0-2,5 

Color 

Color 

Orange 

Orange 

Orange 

Orange 

Red 

Orange 

Yellow 

Grey 

White 

Black 

ZBKY-06 100 1,0-2,5 

ZBKY-08 100 1,0-2,5 

Length 

10,5 

13,5 

17,2 

21,1 

13,8 

17,5 

19,5 

19,7 

19,7 

19,7 

16,4 

19,0 

0,33 $ 

0,44 $ 

0,55 $ 

0,65 $ 

0,16 $ 

0,19 $ 

0,22 $ 

0,26 $ 

0,33 $ 

0,39 $ 



Product Code Description Pcs. Price 

ZL-1003 

ZL-1004 

ZL-1005 

ZL-1006 

ZL-1007 

ZL-1008 

ZL-1009 

ZL-1010 

ZL-1011 

ZL-1012 

ZL-2004 

ZL-2005 

ZL-2006 

ZL-2007 

ZL-2008 

ZL-2009 

ZL-2010 

ZL-2011 

ZL-2012 

3 Hole Distribution Unit 

4 Hole Distribution Unit 

5 Hole Distribution Unit 

6 Hole Distribution Unit 

7 Hole Distribution Unit 

8 Hole Distribution Unit 

9 Hole Distribution Unit 

10 Hole Distribution Unit 

11 Hole Distribution Unit 

12 Hole Distribution Unit 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

Product Code Description Pcs. Price 

4 Hole Distribution Unit 

5 Hole Distribution Unit 

6 Hole Distribution Unit 

7 Hole Distribution Unit 

8 Hole Distribution Unit 

9 Hole Distribution Unit 

10 Hole Distribution Unit 

11 Hole Distribution Unit 

12 Hole Distribution Unit 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

Product Code Description Pcs. Price 

ZL-3006 

ZL-3007 

ZL-3008 

ZL-3009 

ZL-3010 

ZL-3011 

ZL-3012 

ZL-4006 

ZL-4007 

ZL-4008 

ZL-4009 

ZL-4010 

ZL-4011 

ZL-4012 

6 Hole Distribution Unit 

7 Hole Distribution Unit 

8 Hole Distribution Unit 

9 Hole Distribution Unit 

10 Hole Distribution Unit 

11 Hole Distribution Unit 

12 Hole Distribution Unit 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

Product Code Description Pcs. Price 

6 Hole Distribution Unit 

7 Hole Distribution Unit 

8 Hole Distribution Unit 

9 Hole Distribution Unit 

10 Hole Distribution Unit 

11 Hole Distribution Unit 

12 Hole Distribution Unit 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

ZL-3013 

ZL-3014 

ZL-3015 

ZL-3016 

ZL-3017 

ZL-3018 

ZL-3019 

ZL-4013 

ZL-4014 

ZL-4015 

ZL-4016 

ZL-4017 

ZL-4018 

ZL-4019 

13 Hole Distribution Unit 

14 Hole Distribution Unit 

15 Hole Distribution Unit 

16 Hole Distribution Unit 

17 Hole Distribution Unit 

18 Hole Distribution Unit 

19 Hole Distribution Unit 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

13 Hole Distribution Unit 

14 Hole Distribution Unit 

15 Hole Distribution Unit 

16 Hole Distribution Unit 

17 Hole Distribution Unit 

18 Hole Distribution Unit 

19 Hole Distribution Unit 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

ZL-3020 ZL-4020 20 Hole Distribution Unit 100 20 Hole Distribution Unit 50 

0,76 $ 

0,88 $ 

0,99 $ 

1,17 $ 

1,29 $ 

1,41 $ 

1,58 $ 

1,81 $ 

1,99 $ 

2,22 $ 

1,87 $ 

2,11 $ 

2,27 $ 

2,32 $ 

2,62 $ 

2,68 $ 

2,79 $ 

3,04 $ 

3,26 $ 

3,43 $ 

3,51 $ 

 3,73 $ 

3,95 $ 

4,20 $ 

4,56 $ 

1,46 $ 

1,64 $ 

 1,75 $ 

1,99  $ 

2,22 $ 

2,34 $ 

2,52 $ 

2,62 $ 

2,73 $ 

3,26  $ 

2,10 $ 

2,32 $ 

2,51 $ 

2,68 $ 

2,79 $ 

2,90 $ 

3,04 $ 

3,26 $ 

3,37 $ 

3,62 $ 

3,84 $ 

4,09 $ 

4,20 $ 

4,42 $ 

4,67 $ 

ZL-1015 15 Hole Distribution Unit 100 2,57 $ 

ZL-2015 15 Hole Distribution Unit 50 



Product Code Description Pcs. Price 

ZLS-805 

ZLS-807 

ZLS-8010 

ZLS-8012 

ZLS-8015 

ZLS-8020 

ZLS-8022 

ZLS-1255 

ZLS-1257 

ZLS-1250 

ZLS-12512 

ZLS-12515 

ZLS-12520 

ZLS-12522 

2+3 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+5 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+8 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+10 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+13 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+18 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+20 Hole Distribution Unit 

30 

30 

20 

20 

20 

10 

10 

Product Code Description Pcs. Price 

2+3 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+5 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+8 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+10 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+13 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+18 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+20 Hole Distribution Unit 

30 

30 

20 

20 

20 

10 

10 

ZLS-8025 ZLS-12525 2+23 Hole Distribution Unit 10 2+23 Hole Distribution Unit 10 

ZLS-80307 

ZLS-803010 

ZLS-803012 

ZLS-803015 

ZLS-803020 

ZLS-803022 

ZLS-803025 

ZLS-125307 

ZLS-1253010 

ZLS-1253012 

ZLS-1253015 

ZLS-1253020 

ZLS-1253022 

ZLS-1253025 

2+5 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+8 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+10 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+13 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+18 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+20 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+23 Hole Distribution Unit 

15 

10 

10 

10 

6 

6 

6 

2+5 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+8 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+10 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+13 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+18 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+20 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+23 Hole Distribution Unit 

15 

10 

10 

10 

6 

6 

6 

Product Code Description Pcs. Price Product Code Description Pcs. Price 

ZLS-160307 

ZLS-1603010 

ZLS-1603012 

ZLS-1603015 

ZLS-1603020 

ZLS-1603022 

ZLS-1603025 

2+5 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+8 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+10 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+13 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+18 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+20 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+23 Hole Distribution Unit 

8 

8 

8 

8 

4 

4 

4 

Product Code Description Pcs. Price 

8,34 $ 

8,92$ 

10,98 $ 

11,57 $ 

15,26 $ 

20,30 $ 

21,43 $ 

22,05 $ 

10,00$ 

10,74 $ 

11,30 $ 

11,43 $ 

14,79 $ 

20,86 $ 

22,65 $ 

23,86 $ 

17,31 $ 

18,35 $ 

21,41 $ 

25,00 $ 

31,91$ 

32,73 $ 

37,33 $ 

19,27 $ 

21,06$ 

22,94 $ 

28,16  $ 

35,46$ 

37,96 $ 

43,17 $ 

32,54 $ 

48,60 $ 

58,40 $ 

71,54 $ 

97,82 $ 

104,28 $ 

107,41 $ 



Product Code Description Pcs. Price 

ZLS-80405 

ZLS-80407 

ZLS-804010 

ZLS-804012 

ZLS-804015 

ZLS-804020 

ZLS-804022 

ZLS-125405 

ZLS-12407 

ZLS-124010 

ZLS-124012 

ZLS-124015 

ZLS-124020 

ZLS-124022 

2+3 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+5 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+8 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+10 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+13 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+18 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+20 Hole Distribution Unit 

15 

15 

10 

10 

10 

6 

6 

Product Code Description Pcs. Price 

2+3 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+5 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+8 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+10 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+13 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+18 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+20 Hole Distribution Unit 

15 

15 

10 

10 

10 

6 

6 

ZLS-804025 ZLS-124025 2+23 Hole Distribution Unit 6 2+23 Hole Distribution Unit 6 

ZLS-16047 

ZLS-160410 

ZLS-160412 

ZLS-160415 

ZLS-160420 

ZLS-160422 

ZLS-160425 

2+5 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+8 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+10 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+13 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+18 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+20 Hole Distribution Unit 

2+23 Hole Distribution Unit 

8 

8 

8 

8 

4 

4 

4 

Product Code Description Pcs. Price 

17,31 $ 

17,94 $ 

18,98 $ 

21,48 $ 

25,86 $ 

32,54 $ 

33,37 $ 

37,96 $ 

17,94 $ 

19,69 $ 

21,48 $ 

25,03$ 

31,49 $ 

38,79 $ 

42,00 $ 

48,60 $ 

37,00 $ 

53,60 $ 

61,53 $ 

79,85 $ 

104,28 $ 

107,41 $ 

109,50 $ 



Product Code ZL-125A 

Price 

Current 

Cable Section 
(mm²) 

Pcs. 

17,94 $ 

125A 

Input Output 

1x10-35 mm² 6x2,5-16 mm² 
Bridge 1x6-16 mm² 

PCS Package 

5 160 

Product Code ZL-80A 

Price 

Current 

Cable Section 
(mm²) 

Pcs. 

8,14 $ 

80Amper 

Input Output 

1x10-16 mm² 4x2,5-6 mm² 
Bridge 2x2,5-16 mm² 

PCS Package 

5 250 

Product Code ZL-160A 

Price 

Current 

Cable Section 
(mm²) 

Pcs. 

18,15 $ 

160A 

Input Output 

1x10-70 mm² 6x2,5-16 mm² 
Bridge 1x6-16 mm² 

PCS Package 

5 160 



Product Code ZL-400A 

Price 

Current 

Cable Section 
(mm²) 

Pcs. 

46,71 $ 

400A 

Input Output 

1x95-185 mm² 2x6-35 mm² 
 9x2,5-10 mm² 

PCS Package 

3 54 

Product Code ZL-250A 

Price 

Current 

Cable Section 
(mm²) 

Pcs. 

45,88 $ 

250A 

Input Output 

1x35-120 mm² 2x6-35 mm² 
9x2,5-10 mm² 

PCS Package 

3 54 

Product Code ZL-500A 

Price 

Current 

Cable Section 
(mm²) 

Pcs. 

50,06 $ 

500A 

Input Output 

9,3x26,4 mm² 2x6-35 mm² 
 9x2,5-10 mm² 

PCS Package 

3 54 



Product Code Description Pcs. Price 

ZL-AB2013 

ZL-AB2515 

ZL-AB3040 

ZL-AB3022 

ZL-AB3519 

ZL-AB4018 

ZL-AB4024 

ZL-AB4020 

ZL-AB5060 

ZL-AB5025 

200x300x130 ABS Board (IP-65) 

250x350x150 ABS Board (IP-65) 

300x400x170 ABS Board (IP-65) 

300x400x220 ABS Board (IP-65) 

350x500x190 ABS Board (IP-65) 

400x500x180 ABS Board (IP-65) 

400x500x240 ABS Board (IP-65) 

400x600x200 ABS Board (IP-65) 

500x600x230 ABS Board (IP-65) 

500x700x250 ABS Board (IP-65) 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

ZL-AB6080 600x800x280 ABS Board (IP-65) 1 

Product Code Description Pcs. Price 

30,47 $ 

41,90 $ 

51,16 $ 

60,66 $ 

75,91 $ 

79,72 $ 

93,54 $ 

97,40 $ 

146,93 $ 

165,41 $ 

Price Sorunuz 

ZL-ABT2013 

ZL-ABT2515 

ZL-ABT3040 

ZL-ABT3022 

ZL-ABT3519 

ZL-ABT4018 

ZL-ABT4024 

ZL-ABT4020 

ZL-ABT5060 

ZL-ABT5025 

200x300x130 ABS Board (Transparent Door) (IP-65) 

250x350x150 ABS Board (Transparent Door) (IP-65) 

300x400x170 ABS Board (Transparent Door) (IP-65) 

300x400x220 ABS Board (Transparent Door) (IP-65) 

350x500x190 ABS Board (Transparent Door) (IP-65) 

400x500x180 ABS Board (Transparent Door) (IP-65) 

400x500x240 ABS Board (Transparent Door) (IP-65) 

400x600x200 ABS Board (Transparent Door) (IP-65) 

500x600x230 ABS Board (Transparent Door) (IP-65) 

500x700x250 ABS Board (Transparent Door) (IP-65) 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

ZL-ABT6080 600x800x280 ABS Board (Transparent Door) (IP-65) 1 

32,65 $ 

 45,69 $ 

54,14 $ 

62,57 $ 

81,88 $ 

 88,15 $ 

106,10 $ 

108,56 $ 

171,74 $ 

194,70 $ 

 Price Sorunuz 



Product  
Code 

Measure 

100 

Price Color 

Max. 
Endurance  

(kg/f) 

8 

22 White ZKB-100-25 

18 

35 2.5  ZKB-150-25 

22 

50 ZKB-200-25 

22 ZKB-100-36 

31 

3.5  

ZKB-140-36 

50 ZKB-200-36 

65 ZKB-250-36 

74 

4.5  

ZKB-280-36 

79 ZKB-300-36 

98 

7.5  

ZKB-370-36 

50 ZKB-200-48 

Length 
mm (L) 

Width 
mm (D) 

9  

65 

80 

98 

120 

50 

75 

98 

120 

155 

220 

165 

205 

220 

55 

80 

Pcs. 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

White 

White 

White 

White 

White 

White 

White 

White 

White 

White 

White 

White 

White 

White 

White 

White 

White 

White 

White 

White 

White 

White 

White 

100 

150 

200 

100 

140 

200 

250 

280 

300 

370 

200 

250 

300 

370 

430 

200 

300 

370 

450 

550 

750 

600 

710 

760 

ZKB-250-48 

ZKB-300-48 

ZKB-370-48 

ZKB-430-48 

ZKB-200-76 

ZKB-300-76 

ZKB-370-76 

ZKB-450-76 

ZKB-550-76 

ZKB-750-76 

ZKB-600-90 

ZKB-710-90 

ZKB-760-90 

Box Package 

Clamping 
Diameter 

(mm) 

0,01 $ 

0,01 $ 

0,02 $ 

0,02 $ 

0,02 $ 

0,03 $ 

0,04 $ 

0,04 $ 

0,05 $ 

0,06 $ 

0,04 $ 

0,05 $ 

0,06 $ 

0,08 $ 

0,09 $ 

0,11 $ 

0,13 $ 

0,15 $ 

0,17 $ 

0,23 $ 

0,31 $ 

0,33 $ 

0,41 $ 

0,42 $ 

30.000 

25.000 

20.000 

20.000 

20.000 

15.000 

10.000 

10.000 

10.000 

10.000 

10.000 

8.000 

6.000 

5.000 

4.000 

4.000 

3.000 

2.500 

2.000 

1.500 

1.200 

1.200 

1.200 

1.200 



100 

8 

22 Black ZKB-100-25S 

18 

35 2.5  ZKB-150-25S 

22 

50 ZKB-200-25S 

22 ZKB-100-36S 

31 

3.5  

ZKB-140-36S 

50 ZKB-200-36S 

65 ZKB-250-36S 

74 

4.5  

ZKB-280-36S 

79 ZKB-300-36S 

98 

7.5  

ZKB-370-36S 

50 ZKB-200-48S 

9  

65 

80 

98 

120 

50 

75 

98 

120 

155 

220 

165 

205 

220 

55 

80 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

100 

150 

200 

100 

140 

200 

250 

280 

300 

370 

200 

250 

300 

370 

430 

200 

300 

370 

450 

550 

750 

600 

710 

760 

ZKB-250-48S 

ZKB-300-48S 

ZKB-370-48S 

ZKB-430-48S 

ZKB-200-76S 

ZKB-300-76S 

ZKB-370-76S 

ZKB-450-76S 

ZKB-550-76S 

ZKB-750-76S 

ZKB-600-90S 

ZKB-710-90S 

ZKB-760-90S 

Product  
Code 

Measure 
Price Color 

Max. 
Endurance  

(kg/f) 
Length 
mm (L) 

Width 
mm (D) 

Pcs. 

Box Package 

Clamping 
Diameter 

(mm) 

0,01 $ 

0,01 $ 

0,02 $ 

0,02 $ 

0,02 $ 

0,03 $ 

0,04 $ 

0,04 $ 

0,05 $ 

0,06 $ 

0,04 $ 

0,05 $ 

0,06 $ 

0,08 $ 

0,09 $ 

0,11 $ 

0,13 $ 

0,15 $ 

0,17 $ 

0,23 $ 

0,31 $ 

0,33 $ 

0,41 $ 

0,42 $ 

30.000 

25.000 

20.000 

20.000 

20.000 

15.000 

10.000 

10.000 

10.000 

10.000 

10.000 

8.000 

6.000 

5.000 

4.000 

4.000 

3.000 

2.500 

2.000 

1.500 

1.200 

1.200 

1.200 

1.200 



100 

55 

33 Metal ZKB-150-46MT 

50 4.6 ZKB-200-46MT 

67 ZKB-250-46MT 

75 ZKB-300-46MT 

10

4.6 

ZKB-370-46MT 

130 ZKB-450-46MT 

152 ZKB-520-46MT 

203 

7.9 

ZKB-680-46MT 

250 ZKB-840-46MT 

50 ZKB-200-79MT 

75 ZKB-300-79MT 

102 

130 

152 

203 

250 

300 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

8.000 

6.000 

5.000 

5.000 

4.000 

3.000 

3.000 

2.000 

1.000 

5.000 

4.000 

3.000 

2.000 

2.000 

2.000 

1.000 

1.000 

Metal 

Metal 

Metal 

Metal 

Metal 

Metal 

Metal 

Metal 

Metal 

Metal 

Metal 

Metal 

Metal 

Metal 

Metal 

Metal 

150 

200 

250 

300 

370 

450 

520 

680 

840 

200 

300 

370 

450 

520 

680 

840 

1000 

ZKB-370-79MT 

ZKB-450-79MT 

ZKB-520-79MT 

ZKB-680-79MT 

ZKB-840-79MT 

ZKB-1000-79MT 

4.6 

4.6 

4.6 

4.6 

4.6 

7.9 

4.6 

4.6 

7.9 

7.9 

7.9 

7.9 

7.9 

7.9 

55 

55 

55 

55 

55 

55 

55 

120 

55 

120 

120 

120 

120 

120 

120 

120 

0,15 $ 

0,17 $ 

0,19 $ 

0,20 $ 

0,22 $ 

0,25 $ 

0,28TL 

0,34 $ 

0,41 $ 

0,26 $ 

0,29 $ 

0,33 $ 

0,38 $ 

0,44 $ 

0,55 $ 

0,61$ 

0,82 $ 

Product  
Code 

Measure 
Price Color 

Max. 
Endurance  

(kg/f) 
Length 
mm (L) 

Width 
mm (D) 

Pcs. 

Box Package 

Clamping 
Diameter 

(mm) 



Product Code Price Color 

ZYIF-050 White/Black 19x19 3,2 10 100 20.000 

Size 
(mm) 

Assemblying 
Hole 

Diameter 
(mm) 

Bearing 
Strength 

(kg) 
Pcs. 

ZYIF-075 White/Black 28x28 5,0 10 100 5.000 

0,04 $ 

0,08 $ 

Package 

Product Code Price Color 

ZYIF-050 White/Black 9,5 7,0 35,5 100 8.000 

Diameter 
(mm) 

Nut 
Length 
(mm) 

Installation
Size (mm) Pcs. 

ZYIF-075 White/Black 12 7,0 43,6 100 5.000 

0,05 $ 

0,06 $ 

Package 

9,7 

Max. Usable 
Size of  Cable 

Tie(mm) 

9,7 



Product 
Code 

Size 
Stretch Range 

100 

Price Color 
Min (mm) Max (mm) 

Bobbin/Mt 

0,372 $  6 1 Black 3 mm ZL-Ç01 

100 0,443 $ 9 1 Black 6 mm ZL-Ç02 

100 0,460 $ 16 1 Black 8 mm ZL-Ç03 

100 0,584 $ 19 1 Black 10 mm ZL-Ç04 

100 0,673 $ 24 1 Black 12 mm ZL-Ç05 

100 0,760 $ 27 1 Black 15 mm ZL-Ç06 

100 0,885 $ 30 1 Black 20 mm ZL-Ç07 

100 1,168 $ 35 1 Black 25 mm ZL-Ç08 

50 1,505 $ 50 1 Black 30 mm ZL-Ç09 

50 1,982 $ 60 1 Black 40 mm ZL-Ç10 

25 2,478 $ 80 1 Black 50 mm ZL-Ç11 



Product Code Cable Section 
mm² 

Price Color 

ZYIF-050 White 8,0 14,0 2,6 6,0 1,3 

F L W B D 

ZYIF-075 Blue 8,0 14,0 2,8 6,3 1,5 

ZYIF-10 

0,50 

Red 8,0 14,0 3,0 6,3 1,7 

ZYIF-15 Black 8,0 14,0 3,5 6,3 2,0 

ZYIF-25 Grey 8,0 14,0 4,2 7,4 2,5 

ZYIF-40 Turuncu 10,0 17,0 4,8 7,4 3,2 

ZYIF-60 Green 12,0 20,0 6,3 8,5 3,9 

ZYIF-100 Brown 12,0 22,0 7,6 8,8 4,9 

ZYIF-160 Tush 12,0 24,0 8,8 10,0 6,2 

ZYIF-250 Black 16,0 28,0 11,2 12,0 7,7 

ZYIF-350 Red 16,0 30,0 12,7 14,0 8,7 

ZYIF-500 Blue 20,0 36,0 15,0 16,0 10,9 

Pcs. 

1.000 

1.000 

1.000 

1.000 

500 

500 

250 

100 

100 

50 

50 

25 

Product Code Cable Section 
mm² 

Price Color 

ZYIA-050 Orange 8,0 14,0 2,6 6,0 1,3 

F L W B D 

ZYIA-075 White 8,0 14,0 2,8 6,3 1,5 

ZYIA-10 Yellow 8,0 14,0 3,0 6,3 1,7 

ZYIA-15 Red 8,0 14,0 3,5 6,3 2,0 

ZYIA-25 Blue 8,0 14,0 4,2 7,4 2,5 

ZYIA-40 Grey 10,0 17,0 4,8 7,4 3,2 

ZYIA-60 Black 12,0 20,0 6,3 8,5 3,9 

ZYIA-100 Tush 12,0 22,0 7,6 8,8 4,9 

ZYIA-160 Green 12,0 24,0 8,8 10,0 6,2 

ZYIA-250 Brown 16,0 28,0 11,2 12,0 7,7 

ZYIA-350 Tush 16,0 30,0 12,7 14,0 8,7 

ZYIA-500 Green 20,0 36,0 15,0 16,0 10,9 

Pcs. 

1.000 

1.000 

1.000 

1.000 

500 

500 

250 

100 

100 

50 

50 

25 

0,75 

1,00 

1,50 

2,50 

4,00 

6,00 

10,00 

16,00 

25,00 

35,00 

50,00 

0,50 

0,75 

1,00 

1,50 

2,50 

4,00 

6,00 

10,00 

16,00 

25,00 

35,00 

50,00 

0,010 $ 

0,010 $ 

0,010 $ 

0,011 $ 

0,014 $ 

0,023 $ 

0,031 $ 

0,040$ 

0,057 $ 

0,098 $ 

0,118 $ 

0,225 $ 

0,010 $ 

0,010 $ 

0,010 $ 

0,011 $ 

0,014 $ 

0,023 $ 

0,031 $ 

0,040$ 

0,057 $ 

0,098 $ 

0,118 $ 

0,225 $ 



Product Cable Section 
mm² 

Price Color 

ZYCF-050 Beyaz 8,0 14,0 5,0 6,5 1,8 

F L W B D 

ZYCF-075 Mavi 8,0 14,0 5,5 6,7 2,1 

ZYCF-10 

2 x 0,50 

Kırmızı 8,0 14,0 5,5 7,1 2,4 

ZYCF-15 Siyah 8,0 14,0 6,4 7,5 2,6 

ZYCF-25 Gri 10,0 14,0 8,0 8,5 3,3 

ZYCF-40 Turuncu 12,0 17,0 8,0 11,1 4,2 

ZYCF-60 Yeşil 14,0 20,0 9,5 12,1 5,3 

ZYCF-100 Kahverengi 14,0 27,0 12,6 12,6 6,9 

ZYCF-160 Fildişi 14,0 31,0 19,0 17,3 8,7 

Pcs. 

1.000 

500 

500 

400 

250 

200 

100 

50 

25 

Product Kablo Kesiti 
mm² 

Price Renk 

ZYCA-050 Turuncu 8,0 14,0 5,0 6,5 1,8 

F L W B D 

ZYCA-075 Beyaz 8,0 14,0 5,5 6,7 2,1 

ZYCA-10 Sarı 8,0 14,0 5,5 7,1 2,4 

ZYCA-15 Kırmızı 8,0 14,0 6,4 7,5 2,6 

ZYCA-25 Mavi 10,0 14,0 8,0 8,5 3,3 

ZYCA-40 Gri 12,0 17,0 8,0 11,1 4,2 

ZYCA-60 Siyah 14,0 20,0 9,5 12,1 5,3 

ZYCA-100 Fildişi 14,0 27,0 12,6 12,6 6,9 

ZYCA-160 Yeşil 14,0 31,0 19,0 17,3 8,7 

Adet 

1.000 

500 

500 

400 

250 

200 

100 

50 

25 

2 x 0,75 

2 x 1,00 

2 x 1,50 

2 x 2,50 

2 x 4,00 

2 x 6,00 

2 x 10,00 

2 x 16,00 

2 x 0,50 

2 x 0,75 

2 x 1,00 

2 x 1,50 

2 x 2,50 

2 x 4,00 

2 x 6,00 

2 x 10,00 

2 x 16,00 

0,018 $ 

0,019 $ 

0,020 $ 

0,024$ 

0,039 $ 

0,045 $ 

0,057$ 

0,090 $ 

0,109 $ 

0,018 $ 

0,019 $ 

0,020 $ 

0,024$ 

0,039 $ 

0,045 $ 

0,057$ 

0,090 $ 

0,109 $ 



Product Code Cable Section 
mm² 

Bolt 
Size Price Color 

ZPY-301 

a 

M3 3,2 6,0 16,0 1,6 4,0 10,0 

d2 d3 l d1 d4 

ZPY-401 M4 4,3 8,0 17,0 1,6 4,0 10,0 

ZPY-501 0,50-1,50 M5 5,3 10,0 18,0 1,6 4,0 10,0 

ZPY-601 M6 6,5 10,0 18,0 1,6 4,0 10,0 

ZPY-801 M8 8,4 14,0 22,0 1,6 4,0 10,0 

ZPY-302 M3 3,2 6,0 16,0 2,3 4,5 10,0 

ZPY-402 M4 4,3 8,0 17,0 2,3 4,5 10,0 

ZPY-502 1,50-2,50 M5 5,3 10,0 19,0 2,3 4,5 10,0 

ZPY-602 M6 6,5 11,0 20,0 2,3 4,5 10,0 

ZPY-802 M8 8,4 14,0 22,0 2,3 6,3 10,0 

ZPY-406 M4 4,3 8,6 21,0 3,6 6,3 13,0 

ZPY-506 M5 5,3 10,0 22,0 3,6 6,3 13,0 

ZPY-606 4,00-6,00 M6 6,5 11,0 22,5 3,6 6,3 13,0 

ZPY-806 M8 8,4 14,0 26,0 3,6 6,3 13,0 

ZPY-1006 M10 10,5 18,0 28,0 3,6 6,3 13,0 

ZPY-1206 M12 13,0 18,0 28,0 3,6 6,3 13,0 

Pcs. 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

Product Code Cable Section 
mm² 

Bolt  
Size Price Color 

ZCU-3001 

a 

M3 3,2 6,0 16,0 1,6 4,0 10,0 

d2 d3 l d1 d4 

ZCU-4001 M4 4,3 8,0 17,0 1,6 4,0 10,0 

ZCU-5001 
0,50-1,50 

M5 5,3 10,0 18,0 1,6 4,0 10,0 

ZCU-6001 M6 6,5 11,0 20,0 1,6 4,0 10,0 

ZCU-3001 M3 3,2 5,5 18,0 1,6 4,5 10,0 

ZCU-4002 M4 4,3 6,8 17,0 2,3 4,5 10,0 

ZCU-5002 M5 5,3 10,0 19,0 2,3 4,5 10,0 

ZCU-6002 

1,50-2,50 

M6 6,5 11,0 21,0 2,3 4,5 10,0 

ZCU-4002 M3 4,3 8,0 21,0 3,6 4,5 13,0 

ZCU-5002 M4 5,3 10,0 22,0 3,6 6,3 13,0 

ZCU-6006 M5 6,5 11,0 23,0 3,6 6,3 13,0 

ZCU-8006 M6 8,4 14,0 26,0 3,6 6,3 13,0 

4,00-6,00 

Pcs. 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

100 

100 

100 

100 

0,044 $ 

0,062 $ 

0,064 $ 

0,103 $ 

0,103 $ 

0,074 $ 

0,074 $ 

0,081 $ 

0,108 $ 

0,108 $ 

0,164 $ 

0,164 $ 

0,186 $ 

0,235 $ 

0,253 $ 

0,264 $ 

0,053 $ 

0,055 $ 

0,057 $ 

0,065 $ 

0,062 $ 

0,063 $ 

0,064 $ 

0,084 $ 

0,134 $ 

0,137 $ 

0,186 $ 

0,219 $ 



Product Code Cable Section 
mm² 

Price Color 

ZPFD-1288 

T 

Red 3,2 6,4 18,9 1,7 4,1 0,8 

W F L d D 

ZPFD-1488 Red 5,0 6,4 19,5 1,7 4,1 0,8 

ZPFD-1638 

0,50-1,50 

Red 6,6 7,8 21,5 1,7 4,1 0,8 

ZPFD-2288 Blue 3,2 6,4 18,9 2,3 4,9 0,8 

ZPFD-2488 Blue 5,0 6,4 19,5 2,3 4,9 0,8 

ZPFD-2638 Blue 6,6 7,8 21,5 2,3 4,9 0,8 

ZPFD-5638 Yellow 6,6 7,8 24,0 3,4 6,7 0,8 

Pcs. 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

100 

Product Code Cable Section 
mm² 

Price Color 

ZPFFD-1288 

T 

Red 3,2 6,4 19,4 1,7 4,1 0,8 

W F L d D 

ZPFFD-1488 Red 5,0 6,4 20,0 1,7 4,1 0,8 

ZPFFD-1638 

0,50-1,50 

Red 6,6 7,8 22,0 1,7 4,1 0,8 

ZPFFD-2288 Blue 3,2 6,4 19,4 2,3 4,9 0,8 

ZPFFD-2638 Blue 6,6 7,8 22,0 2,3 4,9 0,8 

ZPFFD-5638 Yellow 6,6 7,8 24,5 3,4 6,7 0,8 

1,50-2,50 

Pcs. 

200 

200 

100 

200 

100 

100 4,00-6,00 

Product Code Cable Section 
mm² 

Price Color 

ZPBY-251 Red 26,0 1,7 4,1 

L d D 

ZPBY-252 Blue 26,0 2,3 4,5 

ZPBY-256 

1,50-2,50 

Yellow 26,0 3,4 6,3 

Pcs. 

200 

200 

100 

10,5 

H 

10,5 

10,5 

10,5 

10,5 

10,5 

13,0 

10,5 

H 

10,5 

10,5 

10,5 

10,5 

13,0 

1,50-2,50 

4,00-6,00 

0,50-1,50 

4,00-6,00 

0,061 $ 

0,073 $ 

0,087 $ 

0,076 $ 

0,090 $ 

0,107 $ 

0,038 $ 

0,049$ 

0,063 $ 

0,049 $ 

0,051 $ 

0,065 $ 

0,078 $ 

0,085 $ 

0,085 $ 

0,144 $ 



Product Code Cable Section 
mm² 

Price Color 

ZPFE-1638 Red 

ZPFE-2638 Blue 

Pcs. 

200 

200 

T 

6,3 7,8 21,5 4,1 

W F L d D 

6,3 7,8 21,5 4,9 

H 

Product Code Cable Section 
mm² 

Price Color 

ZPI-101 Red 

ZPI-102 Blue 1,50-2,50 

Pcs. 

200 

200 

0,50-1,50 

d 

1,9 10,0 20,0 1,7 4,2 0,8 

W d2 B L H 

1,9 10,0 20,0 2,3 4,6 0,8 

10,0 

F 

10,0 

ZPI-106 Yellow 4,00-6,00 100 2,7 14,0 27,0 3,4 6,6 1,0 13,0 

0,066 $ 

0,081 $ 

0,186 $ 

0,054 $ 

0,056 $ 



Product Code Cable Section 
mm² 

Price Color 

ZPBD-1040 Red 3,9 8,7 22,5 1,7 4,1 

d2 F L d D 

ZPBD-2040 Blue 3,9 8,7 22,5 2,3 4,9 

ZPBD-2050 
1,50-2,50 

Blue 4,9 8,8 22,5 2,3 4,9 

ZPBD-5050 Yellow 4,9 8,8 25,0 3,4 6,7 

Pcs. 

200 

200 

100 

100 

Product Code Cable Section 
mm² 

Price Color 

ZPBE-2040 Blue 4,00 8,7 21,5 2,3 4,9 

d2 F L d D Pcs. 

200 

Product Code Cable Section 
mm² 

Price Color 

ZPFDEG-1861 Red 

ZPFDEG-2862 Blue 

ZPFDEG-5866 

1,50-2,50 

Yellow 

Pcs. 

100 

100 

100 

10,5 

H 

10,5 

10,5 

13,0 

10,5 

H 

0,50-1,50 

4,00-6,00 

1,50-2,50 

T 

6,6 7,8 21,5 1,7 4,0 0,8 

W F L d D 

6,6 7,8 21,5 2,3 4,9 0,8 

6,6 7,8 24,0 - 6,2 0,8 

10,5 

H 

10,5 

13,0 

0,50-1,50 

4,00-6,00 

0,171 $ 

0,171 $ 

0,188 $ 

0,235 $ 

0,112 $ 

0,122 $ 

0,134 $ 

0,147 $ 



Product Code 
Bolt 
Size 

Cable 
Section 

mm² 
Price 

SKP-Z-01005 5,5 

d d1 
Pcs. 

800 

d2 l1 a c1 c2 b 

4,5 6,0 22,0 11,5 7,0 7,0 9,0 

Measurements 
Price 

0,360 $  M5 10mm² 

SKP-Z-01606 6,5 500 5,5 7,0 24,0 12,5 7,5 7,5 10,5  0,378 $  M6 16mm² 

SKP-Z-02508 8,5 300 7,0 9,0 30,5 17,0 8,5 8,5 14,0 0,756 $  M8 

SKP-Z-03508 8,5 200 8,5 10,5 34,0 18,5 9,5 9,5 16,0 0,994 $  M8 

SKP-Z-05010 10,5 150 10,0 12,0 39,5 20,0 11,0 11,0 18,0 1,326 $  M10 

SKP-Z-07010 10,5 100 11,5 14,0 42,0 22,0 11,0 11,0 21,1 2,035 $  M10 

EM-Z-09510 10,5 80 13,5 16,0 48,0 25,0 12,0 12,5 24,5 2,510 $  M10 

EM-Z-12012 13,0 50 15,5 18,0 52,0 27,0 14,0 14,0 27,0 3,600 $  M12 

EM-Z-15012 13,0 30 16,5 20,0 54,5 29,0 14,0 14,0 29,0 5,397 $  M12 

EM-Z-18516 17,0 30 18,5 22,0 61,5 32,0 14,5 14,5 32,0 6,723 $  M16 

EM-Z-24016 17,0 25 21,5 25,5 69,0 36,5 16,0 16,0 37,5 9,945 $  M16 

25mm² 

35mm² 

50mm² 

70mm² 

95mm² 

120mm² 

150mm² 

185mm² 

240mm² 



Product Code 
Bolt 
Size 

Cable 
Section 

mm² 
Price 

SKP-Z-01005 5,5 

d d1 
Pcs. 

800 

d2 l1 a c1 c2 b 

4,5 6,5 22,0 11,5 7,0 7,0 10,0 

Measurements 
Price 

0,425 $ M5 

SKP-Z-01006 6,5 800 4,5 6,5 22,0 11,5 7,0 7,0 11,0 0,425 $ 10 mm² M6 

SKP-Z-01008 8,5 800 4,5 6,5 23,0 11,5 8,0 8,0 13,5 0,425 $ M8 

SKP-Z-01605 5,5 500 5,5 7,5 24,0 12,5 7,5 7,5 12,0 0,531 $ M5 

SKP-Z-01606 6,5 500 5,5 7,5 24,0 12,5 7,5 7,5 12,0 0,531 $ M6 

SKP-Z-01608 8,5 500 5,5 7,5 25,5 13,0 8,0 8,0 13,5 0,586 $ M8 

SKP-Z-01610 10,5 500 5,5 7,5 25,5 13,0 9,0 9,0 16,0 0,586 $ M10 

SKP-Z-02506 6,5 300 7,0 9,5 30,5 17,0 8,5 8,5 14,0 0,995 $ M6 

SKP-Z-02508 8,5 300 7,0 9,5 30,5 17,0 8,5 8,5 14,0 0,995 $ M8 

SKP-Z-02510 10,5 300 7,0 9,5 31,5 17,0 10,0 10,0 16,0 1,041 $ M10 

SKP-Z-02512 13,0 300 7,0 9,5 34,0 17,0 11,0 11,0 18,0 1,041 $ M12 

SKP-Z-03506 6,5 200 8,5 11,0 34,5 19,0 9,5 9,5 16,0 1,326 $ M6 

SKP-Z-03508 8,5 200 8,5 11,0 34,5 19,0 9,5 9,5 16,0 1,326 $ M8 

SKP-Z-03510 10,5 200 8,5 11,0 35,0 19,0 10,0 10,0 16,5 1,466 $ M10 

SKP-Z-03512 13,0 200 8,5 11,0 37,0 19,0 11,0 11,0 18,0 1,466 $ M12 

SKP-Z-05006 6,5 150 10,0 13,0 40,0 21,0 11,0 11,0 19,0 2,040 $ M6 

SKP-Z-05008 8,5 150 10,0 13,0 40,0 21,0 11,0 11,0 19,0 2,040 $ M8 

SKP-Z-05010 10,5 150 10,0 13,0 40,0 21,0 11,0 11,0 19,0 2,040 $ M10 

SKP-Z-05012 13,0 150 10,0 13,0 40,0 21,0 11,0 11,0 19,0 2,040 $ M12 

SKP-Z-05014 15,0 150 10,0 13,0 43,0 21,0 13,0 13,0 22,0 2,125 $ M14 

SKP-Z-07008 8,5 100 11,5 14,5 41,5 23,0 11,0 11,0 21,5 2,745 $ M8 

SKP-Z-07010 10,5 100 11,5 14,5 41,5 23,0 11,0 11,0 21,5 2,745 $ M10 

SKP-Z-07012 13,0 100 11,5 14,5 41,5 23,0 11,0 11,0 21,5 2,745 $ M2 

SKP-Z-07014 15,0 100 11,5 14,5 43,5 23,0 13,0 13,0 23,0 3,222 $ M14 

SKP-Z-07016 17,0 100 11,5 14,5 46,5 23,0 16,0 16,0 23,0 3,222 $ M16 

SKP-Z-09508 8,5 80 13,5 16,5 48,0 26,0 12,0 12,5 24,0 3,408 $ M8 

SKP-Z-09510 10,5 80 13,5 16,5 48,0 26,0 12,0 12,5 24,0 3,408 $ M10 

SKP-Z-09512 13,0 80 13,5 16,5 48,0 26,0 12,0 12,5 24,0 3,408 $ M12 

SKP-Z-09514 15,0 80 13,5 16,5 50,0 26,0 14,0 14,0 26,0 3,753 $ M14 

SKP-Z-09516 17,0 80 13,5 16,5 52,0 26,0 16,0 16,0 26,0 3,753 $ M16 

16 mm² 

25 mm² 

35 mm² 

50 mm² 

70 mm² 

95 mm² 



Product Code 
Bolt 
Size 

Cable 
Section 

mm² 

SKP-Z-12010 10,5 

d d1 
Pcs. 

50 

d2 l1 a c1 c2 b 

14,5 18,0 52,0 27,0 14,0 14,0 26,0 

Measurements 
Price 

4,887 $ M10 

SKP-Z-12012 13,0 50 14,5 18,0 52,0 27,0 14,0 14,0 26,0 4,887 $ M12 

SKP-Z-12014 15,0 50 14,5 18,0 52,0 27,0 14,0 14,0 26,0 5,230 $ 120 mm² M14 

SKP-Z-12016 17,0 50 14,5 18,0 52,0 27,0 14,0 14,0 26,0 5,230 $ M16 

SKP-Z-12020 21,0 50 14,5 18,0 54,0 27,0 16,0 16,0 29,0 5,230 $ M20 

SKP-Z-15010 10,5 30 16,5 21,0 57,0 30,0 15,0 15,0 30,5 7,430 $ M10 

SKP-Z-15012 13,0 30 16,5 21,0 57,0 30,0 15,0 15,0 30,5 7,430 $ 
150 mm² 

M12 

SKP-Z-15014 15,0 30 16,5 21,0 57,0 30,0 15,0 15,0 30,5 7,430 $ M14 

SKP-Z-15016 17,0 30 16,5 21,0 57,0 30,0 15,0 15,0 30,5 7,430 $ M16 

SKP-Z-18510 10,5 30 18,5 23,0 65,5 33,5 17,0 18,0 34,0 9,690 $ M10 

SKP-Z-18512 13,0 30 18,5 23,0 65,5 33,5 17,0 18,0 34,0 9,690 $ M12 

SKP-Z-18514 15,0 30 18,5 23,0 65,5 33,5 17,0 18,0 34,0 9,690 $ M14 

SKP-Z-18516 17,0 30 18,5 23,0 65,5 33,5 17,0 18,0 34,0 9,690 $ M16 

SKP-Z-24010 10,5 25 21,0 26,0 72,0 39,0 17,0 18,0 38,0 12,963 $ M10 

SKP-Z-24012 13,0 25 21,0 26,0 72,0 39,0 17,0 18,0 38,0 12,963 $ M12 

SKP-Z-24014 15,0 25 21,0 26,0 72,0 39,0 17,0 18,0 38,0 12,963 $ M14 

SKP-Z-24016 17,0 25 21,0 26,0 72,0 39,0 17,0 18,0 38,0 12,963 $ M16 

SKP-Z-30012 13,0 20 23,5 28,5 77,0 41,0 19,0 19,0 42,0 15,300 $ M12 

SKP-Z-30014 15,0 20 23,5 28,5 77,0 41,0 19,0 19,0 42,0 15,300 $ M14 

SKP-Z-30016 17,0 20 23,5 28,5 77,0 41,0 19,0 19,0 42,0 15,300 $ M16 

SKP-Z-40012 15,0 12 27,0 33,0 88,0 49,0 20,0 20,0 48,0 26,138 $ M14 

SKP-Z-40016 17,0 12 27,0 33,0 88,0 49,0 20,0 20,0 48,0 26,138 $ M16 

SKP-Z-40020 21,0 12 27,0 33,0 88,0 49,0 20,0 20,0 48,0 26,138 $ M20 

SKP-Z-50016 17,0 8 30,0 38,0 96,0 52,0 22,0 22,0 55,0 44,838 $ M16 

SKP-Z-50020 21,0 8 30,0 38,0 96,0 52,0 22,0 22,0 55,0 44,838 $ M20 

SKP-Z-60020 21,0 6 34,0 42,0 113,0 60,0 23,0 23,0 61,0 51,100 $ 600 mm² M20 

185 mm² 

240 mm² 

300 mm² 

400 mm² 

500 mm² 



Product Code 
Bolt 
Size 

Cable 
Section 

mm² 

SKP-DIN-01005 5,3 

d d1 
Pcs. 

500 

d2 l1 a c1 c2 b 

4,5 6,0 27,0 10,0 7,0 8,5 9,0 

Measurements 
Price 

0,552 $ M5 

SKP-DIN-01006 6,4 500 4,5 6,0 27,0 10,0 7,0 8,5 9,0 0,552 $ M6 

SKP-DIN-01606 6,4 250 5,5 8,5 36,0 20,0 7,5 8,0 13,0 1,870 $  M6 

SKP-DIN-01608 8,4 250 5,5 8,5 36,0 20,0 7,5 8,0 13,0 1,955 $ M8 

SKP-DIN-01610 10,5 250 5,5 8,5 36,0 20,0 12,0 12,0 17,0 2,040 $ M10 

SKP-DIN-02506 6,4 200 7,0 10,0 38,0 20,0 7,5 8,0 14,0 2,380 $ M6 

SKP-DIN-02508 8,4 200 7,0 10,0 38,0 20,0 10,0 10,0 16,0 2,507 $ M8 

SKP-DIN-02510 10,5 200 7,0 10,0 38,0 20,0 12,0 12,0 17,0 2,593 $ M10 

SKP-DIN-02512 13,0 200 7,0 10,0 38,0 20,0 13,0 13,0 19,0 2,640 $ M12 

SKP-DIN-03508 8,4 120 8,2 12,5 42,0 20,0 10,0 10,0 17,0 4,760 $ M8 

SKP-DIN-03510 10,5 120 8,2 12,5 42,0 20,0 12,0 12,0 19,0 4,930 $ M10 

SKP-DIN-03512 13,0 120 8,2 12,5 42,0 20,0 13,0 13,0 20,0 5,015 $ M12 

SKP-DIN-05008 8,4 65 10,0 14,5 52,0 28,0 10,0 10,0 20,0 7,100 $ M8 

SKP-DIN-05010 10,5 65 10,0 14,5 52,0 28,0 12,0 12,0 22,0 7,310 $ M10 

SKP-DIN-05012 13,0 65 10,0 14,5 52,0 28,0 13,0 13,0 24,0 4,400 $ M12 

SKP-DIN-05016 17,0 65 10,0 14,5 52,0 28,0 16,0 16,0 28,0 7,700 $ M16 

SKP-DIN-07008 8,4 50 11,5 16,5 55,0 28,0 10,0 10,0 24,0 9,520 $ M8 

SKP-DIN-07010 10,5 50 11,5 16,5 55,0 28,0 12,0 12,0 24,0 9,780 $ M10 

SKP-DIN-07012 13,0 50 11,5 16,5 55,0 28,0 13,0 13,0 24,0 9,900 $ M12 

SKP-DIN-07016 17,0 50 11,5 16,5 55,0 28,0 16,0 16,0 30,0 10,300 $ M16 

SKP-DIN-09510 10,5 35 13,5 19,0 65,0 35,0 12,0 12,0 28,0 13,100 $ M10 

SKP-DIN-09512 13,0 35 13,5 19,0 65,0 35,0 13,0 13,0 28,0 13,220 $ M12 

SKP-DIN-09516 17,0 35 13,5 19,0 65,0 35,0 16,0 16,0 32,0 13,650 $ M16 

SKP-DIN-12010 10,5 25 15,5 21,0 70,0 35,0 15,0 16,0 32,0 16,150 $ M10 

SKP-DIN-12012 13,0 25 15,5 21,0 70,0 35,0 16,0 17,0 32,0 16,320 $ M12 

SKP-DIN-12016 17,0 25 15,5 21,0 70,0 35,0 19,0 20,0 32,0 16,830 $ M16 

SKP-DIN-12020 21,0 25 15,5 21,0 70,0 35,0 21,0 22,0 38,0 17,130 $ M20 

SKP-DIN-15010 10,5 20 17,0 23,5 78,0 35,0 15,0 16,0 34,0 23,160 $ M10 

SKP-DIN-15012 13,0 20 17,0 23,5 78,0 35,0 16,0 17,0 34,0 23,370 $ M12 

SKP-DIN-15016 17,0 20 17,0 23,5 78,0 35,0 19,0 20,0 34,0 24,060 $ M16 

SKP-DIN-15020 21,0 20 17,0 23,5 78,0 35,0 21,0 22,0 40,0 24,480 $ M20 

SKP-DIN-18510 10,5 15 19,0 25,5 82,0 40,0 15,0 16,0 37,0 26,650 $ M10 

SKP-DIN-18512 13,0 15 19,0 25,5 82,0 40,0 16,0 17,0 37,0 26,900 $ M12 

SKP-DIN-18516 17,0 15 19,0 25,5 82,0 40,0 19,0 20,0 37,0 27,580 $ M16 

SKP-DIN-18520 21,0 15 19,0 25,5 82,0 40,0 21,0 22,0 40,0 28,100 $ M20 

SKP-DIN-24012 13,0 10 21,5 29,0 92,0 40,0 16,0 17,0 42,0 38,900 $ M12 

SKP-DIN-24016 17,0 10 21,5 29,0 92,0 40,0 19,0 20,0 42,0 39,800 $ M16 

SKP-DIN-24020 21,0 10 21,5 29,0 92,0 40,0 21,0 22,0 45,0 40,380 $ M20 

SKP-DIN-30016 17,0 10 24,5 32,0 100,0 50,0 19,0 22,0 48,0 47,770 $ M16 

SKP-DIN-30020 21,0 10 24,5 32,0 100,0 50,0 22,0 22,0 48,0 48,830 $ M20 

SKP-DIN-40016 17,0 8 27,5 38,5 115,0 70,0 25,0 25,0 55,0 96,260 $ M16 

SKP-DIN-40020 21,0 8 27,5 38,5 115,0 70,0 25,0 25,0 55,0 96,260 $ M20 

SKP-DIN-50020 21,0 4 31,0 42,0 125,0 70,0 25,0 25,0 60,0 114,160 $ M20 

10 mm² 

16 mm² 

25 mm² 

35 mm² 

50 mm² 

70 mm² 

95 mm² 

 120 mm² 

150 mm² 

185 mm² 

240 mm² 

300 mm² 

400 mm² 

500 mm² 



Product Code 
Cable 

Section 
mm² 

EM-Z-010 

d1 
Pcs. 

400 

d2 L 

4,5 6,0 29,0 

Measurements 
Price 

0,369 $ 10 mm² 

EM-Z-016 400 5,5 7,0 32,0 0,378 $ 16 mm² 

EM-Z-025 250 7,0 9,0 40,0 0,757 $ 25 mm² 

EM-Z-035 150 8,5 10,5 45,0 0,995 $ 35 mm² 

EM-Z-050 90 10,0 12,0 50,0 1,326 $ 50 mm² 

EM-Z-070 65 11,5 14,0 55,0 2,036 $ 70 mm² 

EM-Z-095 50 13,5 16,0 60,0 2,511 $ 95 mm² 

EM-Z-120 40 15,5 18,0 65,0 3,599 $ 120 mm² 

EM-Z-150 25 16,5 20,0 70,0 5,397 $ 150 mm² 

EM-Z-185 22 18,5 22,0 75,0 6,723 $ 185 mm² 

EM-Z-240 18 21,5 25,5 85,0 9,945 $ 240 mm² 



4.600 

3.200 

3.000 

2.400 

3.200 

3.000 

3.000 

2.600 

2.200 

2.200 

1.800 

1.400 

1.000 

1.000 

900 

700 

1.600 

700 

1.400 

500 

1.300 

500 

1.200 

300 

1.200 

1.100 

1.100 

1.000 

3/64 

1/16 

3/32 

1/8 

3/16 

1/4 

1/4 

3/8 

0.8 

1 

1.2 

1.5 

1.6 

2 

2.4 

2.5 

3 

3.2 

3.5 

4 

4.5 

4.8 

5 

6 

6.4 Flat 

6.4 Pipe 

7 Flat 

7 Pipe 

8 Flat 

8 Pipe 

9 Flat 

9 Pipe 

9.5 

10 

11 

12 

1,1 ± 0,2 

1,5 ± 0,2 

2,0 ± 0,2 

2,0 ± 0,2 

2,0 ± 0,3 

2,5 ± 0,2 

3,0 ± 0,3 

3,0 ± 0,2  

3,5 ± 0,2 

3,5 ± 0,4 

4,0 ± 0,2 

4,5 ± 0,2 

5,0 ± 0,2 

5,2 ± 0,4 

5,5 ± 0,2 

6,5 ± 0,2 

1,0 ± 0,4 

7,0 ± 0,4 

7,5 ± 0,3 

7,5 ± 0,3 

8,5 ± 0,3 

8,5 ± 0,3 

9,5 ± 0,3 

9,5 ± 0,3 

10,0 ± 0,5 

10,5 ± 0,3 

11,5 ± 0,3 

12,5 ± 0,3 

0,15 ± 0,05 

0,15 ± 0,05 

0,15 ± 0,05 

0,18 ± 0,05 

0,15 ± 0,05 

0,18 ± 0,05 

0,18 ± 0,05 

0,18 ± 0,05 

0,18 ± 0,05 

0,18 ± 0,05 

0,22 ± 0,05 

0,25 ± 0,05 

0,25 ± 0,05 

0,25 ± 0,05 

0,25 ± 0,05 

0,28 ± 0,05 

0,28 ± 0,05 

0,28 ± 0,05 

0,28 ± 0,05 

0,28 ± 0,05 

0,28 ± 0,05 

0,28 ± 0,05 

0,30 ± 0,08 

0,30 ± 0,08 

0,30 ± 0,08 

0,30 ± 0,08 

0,30 ± 0,08 

0,30 ± 0,08 

0,40  

0,50 

0,70 

0,85 

0,80  

0,60 

1,20 

1,30 

1,50 

1,60 

1,80 

2,00 

2,30 

2,40 

2,50 

3,00 

3,20 

3,20 

3,50 

3,50 

4,00 

4,00 

4,50 

4,50 

4,80 

5,00 

5,50 

6,00 

0,28 ± 0,10 

0,28 ± 0,10 

0,30 ± 0,10 

0,32 ± 0,10 

0,28 ± 0,10 

0,28 ± 0,10 

0,35 ± 0,10 

0,38 ± 0,10 

0,40 ± 0,10 

0,40 ± 0,10 

0,42 ± 0,10 

0,45 ± 0,10 

0,50 ± 0,10 

0,50 ± 0,10 

0,55 ± 0,10 

0,55 ± 0,10 

0,55 ± 0,10 

0,55 ± 0,10 

0,55 ± 0,10 

0,55 ± 0,10 

0,60 ± 0,10 

0,60 ± 0,10 

0,60 ± 0,10 

0,60 ± 0,10 

0,60 ± 0,10 

0,60 ± 0,10 

0,60 ± 0,10 

0,60 ± 0,10 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

50 

100 

100 

100 

100 

1.000 12.7 13,0 ± 0,5 0,30 ± 0,08 6,40 0,60 ± 0,10 100 1/2 

Product Code 

Sizes 

Price 
Pcs 

Package 
(mt) Inch (Ø) mm 

Befor Shrink 
(mm) 

In-Diameter 
Wall 

Thickness 

After Shrink 
(mm) 

In-Diameter 
Wall 

Thickness 

Pcs. 
(mt) 

 0,234 $ 

0,127 $ 

0,127 $ 

0,137 $ 

0,147 $ 

0,163 $ 

0,163 $ 

0,213 $ 

0,227 $ 

0,227 $ 

0,241 $ 

0,284 $ 

0,326 $ 

0,326 $ 

0,355 $ 

0,411 $ 

0,454 $ 

0,411 $ 

0,482 $ 

0,522 $ 

0,497 $ 

0,563 $ 

0,497 $ 

0,639 $ 

0,511 $ 

0,553 $ 

0,627 $ 

0,639 $ 

0,639 $ 

ZDM-080 

ZDM-0100 

ZDM-0120 

ZDM-0150 

ZDM-0160 

ZDM-0200 

ZDM-0240 

ZDM-0250 

ZDM-0300 

ZDM-0320 

ZDM-0350 

ZDM-0400 

ZDM-0450 

ZDM-0480 

ZDM-0500 

ZDM-0600 

ZDM-0640Y 

ZDM-0640B 

ZDM-0700Y 

ZDM-0700B 

ZDM-0800Y 

ZDM-0800B 

ZDM-0900Y 

ZDM-0900B 

ZDM-0950 

ZDM-1000 

ZDM-1100 

ZDM-1200 

ZDM-1270 



Product Code 

Sizes 

Price 
Pcs 

Package 
(mt) 

900 

900 

800 

Inch (Ø) mm 

800 

700 

700 

700 

600 

600 

300 

300 

250 

250 

200 

200 

200 

125 

100 

75 

75 

75 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

25 

3/4 

4/5 

1 

1-1/4 

1-1/2 

2 

3 

4 

5 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19.1 

20 

22 

25.4 

28 

30 

32 

35 

38 

40 

51 

60 

70 

76 

80 

90 

96 

102 

120 

150 

180 

13,5 ± 0,3 

14,5 ± 0,3 

15,5 ± 0,3 

16,5 ±  0,4 

17,5 ±  0,4 

19,0 ±  0,5 

20,5 ± 0,6 

21,0 ± 0,6 

23,0 ± 0,5 

25,6 ± 0,7 

29,0 ± 1,0 

31,5 ± 1,0 

33,0 ± 0,7 

36,5 ± 1,0 

40,0 ± 0,7 

41,5 ± 1,0 

52,5 ± 0,7 

60 

70 

80,0 ± 1,0 

80 

90 

100 

105,0 ± 1,0 

120 

150 

180 

Befor Shrink 
(mm) 

In-Diameter 
Wall 

Thickness 

After Shrink 
(mm) 

In-Diameter 
Wall 

Thickness 

Pcs. 
(mt) 

0,35 ± 0,10 

0,35 ± 0,10 

0,35 ± 0,10 

0,40 ± 0,12 

0,40 ± 0,12 

0,40 ± 0,15 

0,40 ± 0,15 

0,40 ± 0,15 

0,40 ± 0,15 

0,45 ± 0,12 

0,50 ± 0,15 

0,50 ± 0,15 

0,50 ± 0,15 

0,50 ± 0,15 

0,50 ± 0,15 

0,55 ± 0,15 

0,55 ± 0,15 

0,60 ± 0,15 

0,65 ± 0,15 

0,65 ± 0,15 

0,65 ± 0,15 

0,65 ± 0,15 

0,65 ± 0,15 

0,65 ± 0,20 

0,65 ± 0,20 

0,65 ± 0,20 

0,65 ± 0,30 

6,50 

7,00 

7,00 

8,00 

8,50 

9,00 

9,50 

10,00 

11,00 

14,00 

14,50 

15,00 

15,90 

17,50 

19,10 

20,00 

25,40 

30,00 

35,00 

38,10 

40,00 

45,00 

50,00 

50,80 

63,50 

75,00 

90,00 

0,65 ± 0,10 

0,65 ± 0,10 

0,65 ± 0,10 

0,70 ± 0,10 

0,70 ± 0,10 

0,80 ± 0,15 

0,80 ± 0,15 

0,80 ± 0,15 

0,80 ± 0,15 

0,90 ± 0,15 

0,90 ± 0,15 

0,90 ± 0,15 

0,95 ± 0,15 

0,95 ± 0,15 

1,00 ± 0,15 

1,00 ± 0,15 

0,95 ± 0,15 

1,30 ± 0,20 

1,30 ± 0,20 

1,30 ± 0,20 

1,46 ± 0,20 

1,46 ± 0,20 

1,46 ± 0,20 

1,46 ± 0,20 

1,56 ± 0,20 

1,56 ± 0,20 

1,56 ± 0,20 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

20 250 250 0,65 ± 0,30 125,00 1,56 ± 0,20 20 

0,695 $ 

0,823 $ 

0,958 $ 

1,065 $ 

1,384 $ 

1,391 $ 

1,391 $ 

1,775 $ 

2,220 $ 

2,344 $ 

2,912 $ 

3,055 $ 

3,055 $ 

3,948 $ 

4,260 $ 

4,460 $ 

5,400 $ 

7,242 $ 

9,798 $ 

10,650 $ 

10,650 $ 

12,07 $ 

13,490 $ 

13,490 $ 

18,460 $ 

28,400 $ 

39,760 $ 

78,100 $ 

ZDM-1300 

ZDM-1400 

ZDM-1500 

ZDM-1600 

ZDM-1700 

ZDM-1800 

ZDM-1910 

ZDM-2000 

ZDM-2200 

ZDM-2540 

ZDM-2800 

ZDM-3000 

ZDM-3200 

ZDM-3500 

ZDM-3800 

ZDM-4000 

ZDM-5100 

ZDM-6000 

ZDM-7000 

ZDM-7600 

ZDM-8000 

ZDM-9000 

ZDM-9600 

ZDM-10002 

ZDM-12000 

ZDM-15000 

ZDM-18000 

ZDM-25000 



Product Code 

Sizes 

Price 
Pcs. 

Package 
(mt) 

3.200 

Inch (Ø) mm 

1/16 1,6 

Pcs. 
(mt) 

200 

3.000 2,0 200 

3.000 3/32 2,4 200 

2.600 2,5 200 

1.700 1/8 3,2 Flat 100 

2.200 1/8 3,2 Pipe 200 

1.700 3,5 Flat 100 

1.800 3,5 Pipe 200 

1.600 3/16 4,8 Flat 100 

1.000 3/16 4,8 Pipe 100 

900 5 100 

1.500 1/4 6,4 Flat 100 

700 1/4 6,4 Pipe 100 

1.400 7 Flat 100 

500 7 Pipe 100 

500 8 Pipe 100 

1.200 3/8 9,5 100 

1.000 1/2 12,7 100 

800 16 100 

700 3/4 19,1 100 

600 4/5 20 100 

600 22 100 

300 1 25,4 50 

250 1-1/4 32 50 

200 35 50 

200 1-1/2 38 50 

200 40 50 

125 2 51 25 

100 60 25 

75 3 76 25 

75 96 25 

50 4 102 25 

50 5 120 25 

25 150 25 

25 180 25 

0,156 $ 

0,199 $ 

0,214 $ 

0,240 $ 

0,313 $ 

0,270 $ 

0,327 $ 

0,299 $ 

0,426 $ 

0,370 $ 

0,460 $ 

0,540 $ 

0,469 $ 

0,483 $ 

0,540 $ 

0,568 $ 

0,568 $ 

0,753 $ 

1,230$ 

1,960$ 

2,130 $ 

2,485 $ 

2,641 $ 

3,408 $ 

4,757 $ 

4,970 $ 

5,680 $ 

5,964 $ 

8,520 $ 

11,786 $ 

17,182 $ 

17,182 $ 

26,980 $ 

42,600 $ 

63,900 $ 

ZRM-0160 

ZRM-0200 

ZRM-0240 

ZRM-0250 

ZRM-0320Y 

ZRM-0320B 

ZRM-0350Y 

ZRM-0350B 

ZRM-0480Y 

ZRM-0480B 

ZRM-0500 

ZRM-0640Y 

ZRM-0640B 

ZRM-0700Y 

ZRM-0700B 

ZRM-0800B 

ZRM-0950 

ZRM-1270 

ZRM-1600 

ZRM-1910 

ZRM-2000 

ZRM-2200 

ZRM-2540 

ZRM-3200 

ZRM-3500 

ZRM-3800 

ZRM-4000 

ZRM-5100 

ZRM-6000 

ZRM-7600 

ZRM-9600 

ZRM-10200 

ZRM-12000 

ZRM-15000 

ZRM-18000 



Product Code 

Sizes 

Price 
Pcs 

Package 
(mt) 

3.200 

Inch (Ø) mm 

1/16 1,6 

Pcs. 
(mt) 

200 

2.600 2,5 200 

2.200 1/8 3,2 200 

1.800 3,5 200 

1.000 3/16 4,8 100 

700 1/4 6,4 100 

1.200 3/8 9,5 100 

1.000 1/2 12,7 100 

800 16 100 

700 3/4 19,1 100 

600 4/5 20 100 

600 22 100 

300 1 25,4 50 

250 1-1/4 32 50 

200 35 50 

200 1-1/2 38 50 

200 40 50 

125 2 51 25 

100 60 25 

75 70 25 

75 3 76 25 

75 96 25 

50 4 102 25 

50 5 120 25 

25 150 25 

25 180 25 

3.000 1/8 2,4 200 

2.200 1/8 3,2 200 

1.000 3/16 4,8 100 

700 1/4 6,4 100 

1.200 3/8 9,5 100 

1.000 1/2 12,7 100 

800 16 100 

700 3/4 19,1 100 

300 1 25,4 50 

250 30 50 

200 1-1/2 38 50 

Product Code 

Sizes 

Price 
Pcs 

Package 
(mt) 

Inch (Ø) mm 

Pcs. 
(mt) 

Product Code 

Sizes 

Price 
Pcs 

Package 
(mt) 

Inch (Ø) mm 

Pcs. 
(mt) 

0,170 $ 

0,241 $ 

0,312 $ 

0,355 $ 

0,412 $ 

0,526 $ 

0,639 $ 

0,830 $ 

1,420 $ 

1,988 $ 

2,230 $ 

2,769 $ 

2,982 $ 

3,905 $ 

5,540 $ 

5,680 $ 

6,745 $ 

7,100 $ 

10,510 $ 

12,100 $ 

12,780 $ 

19,030 $ 

19,312 $ 

31,240 $ 

51,120 $ 

72,420 $ 

0,263 $ 

0,327 $ 

0,426 $ 

0,568 $ 

0,710 $ 

0,923 $ 

1,775 $ 

2,414 $ 

3,195 $ 

4,047 $ 

5,823 $ 

ZRKM-0160 

ZRKM-0250 

ZRKM-0320 

ZRKM-0350 

ZRKM-0480 

ZRKM-0640 

ZRKM-0950 

ZRKM-1270 

ZRKM-1600 

ZRKM-1910 

ZRKM-2000 

ZRKM-2200 

ZRKM-2540 

ZRKM-3200 

ZRKM-3500 

ZRKM-3800 

ZRKM-4000 

ZRKM-5100 

ZRKM-6000 

ZRKM-7000 

ZRKM-7600 

ZRKM-9600 

ZRKM-10002 

ZRKM-12000 

ZRKM-15000 

ZRKM-18000 

ZRTM-0240 

ZRTM-0320 

ZRTM-0480 

ZRTM-0640 

ZRTM-0950 

ZRTM-1270 

ZRTM-1600 

ZRTM-1910 

ZRTM-2540 

ZRTM-3000 

ZRTM-3800 



3200 1/16 1,6 200 

3000 2,5 200 

2200 1/8 3,2 200 

1000 3/16 4,8 100 

700 1/4 6,4 100 

1200 3/8 9,5 100 

1000 1/2 12,7 100 

800 5/8 16 100 

700 3/4 19,1 100 

600 4/5 20 100 

300 1 25,4 50 

250 1-1/4 32 50 

200 35 50 

200 1-1/2 38 50 

200 40 50 

125 2 51 25 

100 60 25 

75 3 76 25 

75 96 25 

50 4 102 25 

50 5 120 25 

25 150 25 

Product Code 

Sizes 

Price 
Pcs 

Package 
(mt) 

Inch (Ø) mm 

Pcs. 
(mt) 

0,910 $ 

0,605 $ 

0,611 $ 

0,625 $ 

0,710 $ 

0,966 $ 

1,349 $ 

2,059 $ 

2,414 $ 

3,408 $ 

3,905 $ 

5,255 $ 

6,535 $ 

7,100 $ 

9,250 $ 

9,950 $ 

14,500 $ 

22,750 $ 

34,100 $ 

35,500 $ 

48,300 $ 

65,350 $ 

ZYSM-0160 

ZYSM-0250 

ZYSM-0320 

ZYSM-0480 

ZYSM-0640 

ZYSM-0950 

ZYSM-1270 

ZYSM-1600 

ZYSM-1910 

ZYSM-2000 

ZYSM-2540 

ZYSM-3200 

ZYSM-3500 

ZYSM-3800 

ZYSM-4000 

ZYSM-5100 

ZYSM-6000 

ZYSM-7600 

ZYSM-9600 

ZYSM-10002 

ZYSM-12000 

ZYSM-15000 



Kod Siyah Ambalaj Price Kod Gri İç Çap (MM) Anma Ülçüsü Dış Çap (MM) 

ZEPA -7S ZEPA -7G 6,5 

ZEPA -8,5S ZEPA -8,5G 8,5 

ZEPA -9S ZEPA -9G 10 

ZEPA -11S ZEPA -11G 12 

ZEPA -13,5S ZEPA -13,5G 14,2 

ZEPA -16S ZEPA -16G 16,5 

ZEPA -19S ZEPA -19G 19 

ZEPA -21S ZEPA - 21G 23,5 

ZEPA-26S ZEPA -26G 26 

ZEPA -29S ZEPA -29G 29 

ZEPA -36S ZEPA -36G 36 

10 

12 

13 

15,8 

18,5 

21,2 

24 

28,4 

34 

34,5 

42,5 

6,5 

8,5 

9 

11 

13,5 

16 

19 

21 

26 

29 

36 

100 

100 

100 

100 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

25 

25 

**** 

**** 

0,850 $ 

1,166 $ 

1,350 $ 

1,700 $ 

**** 

2,400 $ 

**** 

**** 

**** 

Code (Black) Pcs. Price Code (Grey) 
Inner Diameter 

 (MM) Nominal Size 
Outer 

Diameter (MM) 

ZEPA -7S ZEPA -7G 6,5 

ZEPA -8,5S ZEPA -8,5G 8,5 

ZEPA -9S ZEPA -9G 10 

ZEPA -11S ZEPA -11G 12 

ZEPA -13,5S ZEPA -13,5G 14,2 

ZEPA -16S ZEPA -16G 16,5 

ZEPA -19S ZEPA -19G 19 

ZEPA -21S ZEPA - 21G 
23,5 

ZEPA-26S ZEPA -26G 26 

ZEPA -29S ZEPA -29G 29 

ZEPA -36S ZEPA -36G 36 

10 

12 

13 

15,8 

18,5 

21,2 

24 

28,4 

34 

34,5 

42,5 

6,5 

8,5 

9 

11 

13,5 

16 

19 

21 

26 

29 

36 

100 

100 

100 

100 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

25 

25 

**** 

**** 

0,81 € 

1,11 € 

1,29 € 

1,62 € 

**** 

2,29 € 

**** 

**** 

**** 



Product Code 

ZSPR-12 

ZSPR-14 

ZSPR-16 

ZSPR-18 

ZSPR-20 

ZSPR-25 

Description 

Q12 MM Plastic Spiral Tube Black 

Q14 MM Plastic Spiral Tube Black 

Pcs. 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

50 

Price 

ZSPR-32 50 

Q16 MM Plastic Spiral Tube Black 

Q18 MM Plastic Spiral Tube Black 

Q20 MM Plastic Spiral Tube Black 

Q25 MM Plastic Spiral Tube Black 

Q32 MM Plastic Spiral Tube Black 

Product Code 

ZHSPR-12 

ZHSPR-14 

ZHSPR-16 

ZHSPR-18 

ZHSPR-20 

ZHSPR-25 

Description 

Q12 MM Plastic H. Free Spiral Tube 

Q14 MM Plastic H. Free Spiral Tube 

Pcs. 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

50 

Price 

ZHSPR-32 50 

Q16 MM Plastic H. Free Spiral Tube 

Q18 MM Plastic H. Free Spiral Tube 

Q20 MM Plastic H. Free Spiral Tube 

Q25 MM Plastic H. Free Spiral Tube 

Q32 MM Plastic H. Free Spiral Tube 

Product Code 

ZSPR-12-01 

ZSPR-14-01 

ZSPR-16-01 

ZSPR-18-01 

ZSPR-20-01 

ZSPR-25-01 

Description 

Q12 MM H. Free Non-Flammable Spiral Tube 

Q14 MM H. Free Non-Flammable Spiral Tube 

Pcs. 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

50 

Price 

ZSPR-32-01 50 

Q16 MM H. Free Non-Flammable Spiral Tube 

Q18 MM H. Free Non-Flammable Spiral Tube 

Q20 MM H. Free Non-Flammable Spiral Tube 

Q25 MM H. Free Non-Flammable Spiral Tube 

Q32 MM H. Free Non-Flammable Spiral Tube 

0,232 $ 

0,232 $ 

0,301 $ 

0,356 $ 

 0,413 $ 

0,540 $ 

0,851 $ 

0,302 $ 

0,302 $ 

0,369 $ 

0,441 $ 

0,515 $ 

0,663 $ 

1,048 $ 

0,362 $ 

0,369 $ 

0,445 $ 

0,534 $ 

0,623 $ 

0,801 $ 

1,257 $ 



Product Code 

ZPSBH-12 

ZPSBH-16 

ZPSBH-18 

ZPSBH-20 

ZPSBH-25 

ZPSBH-32 

Description 

Q14 MM Polyethylene Black Pipe (Light) 

Q16 MM Polyethylene Black Pipe (Light) 

Pcs. 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

Price 

ZPSBH-40 100 

Q18 MM Polyethylene Black Pipe (Light) 

Q20 MM Polyethylene Black Pipe (Light) 

Q25 MM Polyethylene Black Pipe (Light) 

Q32 MM Polyethylene Black Pipe (Light) 

Q40 MM Polyethylene Black Pipe (Light) 

0,351 $ 

0,426 $ 

0,518 $ 

0,581 $ 

0,870 $ 

1,290 $ 

1,807 $ 

ZPSBH-50 

ZPSBH-63 

ZPSBO-14 

ZPSBO-16 

ZPSBO-18 

ZPSBO-20 

Q50 MM Polyethylene Black Pipe (Light) 

Q63 MM Polyethylene Black Pipe (Light) 

100 

50 

100 

100 

100 

100 

ZPSBO-25 100 

Q14 MM Polyethylene Black Pipe (Medium) 

Q16 MM Polyethylene Black Pipe (Medium) 

Q18 MM Polyethylene Black Pipe (Medium) 

Q20 MM Polyethylene Black Pipe (Medium) 

Q25 MM Polyethylene Black Pipe (Medium) 

2,583 $ 

3,685 $ 

0,387 $ 

0,492 $ 

0,580 $ 

0,712 $ 

1,064 $ 

ZPSBO-32 

ZPSBO-40 

ZPSBO-50 

100 

100 

100 

ZHKBO-63 50 

Q32 MM Polyethylene Black Pipe (Medium) 

Q40 MM Polyethylene Black Pipe (Medium) 

Q50 MM Polyethylene Black Pipe (Medium) 

Q63 MM Polyethylene Black Pipe (Medium) 

1,550 $ 

2,259 $ 

3,097 $ 

4,696 $ 

ZHKBH-14 

ZHKBH-16 

ZHKBH-18 

ZHKBH-20 

ZHKBH-25 

ZHKBH-32 

Q14 MM H. Free Tube Coil (Light) 

Q16 MM H. Free Tube Coil (Light) 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

ZHKBH-40 100 

Q18 MM H. Free Tube Coil (Light) 

Q20 MM H. Free Tube Coil (Light) 

Q25 MM H. Free Tube Coil (Light) 

Q32 MM H. Free Tube Coil (Light) 

Q40 MM H. Free Tube Coil (Light) 

0,381 $ 

0,460 $ 

0,565 $ 

0,626 $ 

0,950 $ 

1,411 $ 

2,033 $ 

ZHKBH-50 

ZHKBH-63 

ZHKBO-14 

ZHKBO-16 

ZHKBO-18 

ZHKBO-20 

Q50 MM H. Free Tube Coil (Light) 

Q63 MM H. Free Tube Coil (Light) 

100 

50 

100 

100 

100 

100 

ZHKBO-25 100 

Q14 MM H. Free Tube Coil (Medium) 

Q16 MM H. Free Tube Coil (Medium) 

Q18 MM H. Free Tube Coil (Medium) 

Q20 MM H. Free Tube Coil (Medium) 

Q25 MM H. Free Tube Coil (Medium) 

2,859 $ 

4,116 $ 

0,426 $ 

0,540 $ 

0,635 $ 

0,762 $ 

1,163 $ 

ZHKBO-32 

ZHKBO-40 

ZHKBO-50 

100 

100 

100 

ZHKBO-63 50 

Q32 MM H. Free Tube Coil (Medium) 

Q40 MM H. Free Tube Coil (Medium) 

Q50 MM H. Free Tube Coil (Medium) 

Q63 MM H. Free Tube Coil (Medium) 

1,715 $ 

2,669 $ 

3,749 $ 

5,080 $ 

Product Code Description Pcs. Price 








